
MADE RIGHT. MADE TO LAST.

APPLIANCE INSTALLATION CATALOG

Eastman_Cover_FINAL_ARTWORK_10-18-17.indd   2 10/25/17   8:18 AM



For more than 50 years, Eastman has been synonymous with premium quality appliance and 

plumbing connectors trusted by generations of professional installers, plumbers and consumers. 

Over the years, Eastman has expanded our product line to include pans, outlet boxes, expansion 

tanks, and more. Today, every product manufactured by Eastman carries a long history of quality 

and innovation. When you stock Eastman products, you can be confident you are getting the 

most reliable installation parts that are made right and made to last.

MADE RIGHT.
MADE TO LAST.

Eastman_Cover_FINAL_ARTWORK_10-18-17.indd   3 10/25/17   8:18 AM



Eastman owns a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility where every aspect of production 

is managed from start to finish. By operating our own facility, we are able to assure that the 

highest quality standards are met for each product. Eastman has more than 50 years of 

experience in designing, engineering, and manufacturing quality plumbing and appliance 

installation products.  We are committed to maintaining or exceeding the highest level of 

quality standards of manufacturing for decades to come.

WORLD CLASS
MANUFACTURING

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   1 11/28/17   8:30 AM



RELIABLE INVENTORY.
ALWAYS IN STOCK.

Eastman operates five fully-stocked distribution centers totaling over 500,000 square feet 

of space. We are strategically located in California, Illinois, Texas, Florida, and New Jersey 

so we can get you just what you need, right when you need it.

NATIONAL
DISTRIBUTION

SAME DAY SHIPPING IF ORDERED BY 2 P.M.

Ontario

Rockwall
Jacksonville

New Jersey

Kinston

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   2 11/28/17   8:30 AM



How to Order  

Phone: 800.486.5256  
•   Knowledgable Customer Service reps 

available to assist with your orders  

• Pacific Time: 5 AM – 3 PM  
• Mountain Time: 6 AM – 4 PM  
• Central Time: 7 AM – 5 PM  
• Eastern Time: 8 AM – 6 PM  

Fax: 866.827.3012  
•  Fax orders accepted 24 hours a day  
•   Orders will be processed during 

regular customer  service hours  

EDI  
•   Please contact Customer Service 

for more  information on EDI orders 
and inquiries.  

Online: ez-flo.net  
• 24/7 access to our full line product catalog  
• View past orders and create easy order 

templates customized to your business
• Place orders anytime from anywhere

Our focus is on you, the wholesaler and retailer, and our commitment is to bring the best 

value to help you grow your business. We carry deep inventories in our five distribution 

locations, which allows our customers to buy just in time, right when you need it, resulting 

in lower inventories, increased turns, and higher profitability.

RELIABLE INVENTORY.
ALWAYS IN STOCK.

NATIONAL
DISTRIBUTION

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   3 11/28/17   8:30 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Refrigeration / Icemaker 
Installation

5

Stainless Connectors 06

PEX Connectors 07

Reinforced PVC 08

Installation Kits 08-09

Fittings 09-10

Dishwasher Installation 11

Installation Kits 12

Installation Parts / Cords 13

Drain Hoses 14-15

Accessories 16-17

Washing Machine 
Installation

19

Connectors 20-23

Drain Hoses 24-25

Accessories 25-26

Dryer / Steam Dryer
Installation

27

Connectors 28-29

Electrical Cords 29

Venting 30-32

Gas Connectors 32-35

Gas Fittings 36

Electric / Gas Range
Installation

37

Electrical Cords 38

Gas Connectors 39-41

Gas Fittings 41-42

Accessories 43

Outlet Boxes 44-46

Stop Valves 47-49

Brass Fittings 50-51

Gas Valves 52

Black Malleable Fittings 53-55

Tape 55

Tubular 56

Electrical Receptacles 57

Reflector Bowls 58

Range Elements 59

Miscellaneous 60

Alphabet Index 61-63

Numeric Index 64-66

Order Form 67-68

Credit Application 69-70

Terms & Conditions 71-72

EZ-Flo/Eastman is a proud member of the 
American Supply Association which support the 
advancement of wholesalers and distributors in 
the plumbing-heating-cooling-piping industry.

Underwriters Labratory  
Product was tested and certified under UL 
standards  for safety

NEW
Indicates new product introductions

Uniform Plumbing Code  
Indicates product was tested and certified by 
the International Association of Plumbing & 
Mechanical Officials. Product is in compliance 
with applicable American and Canadian codes 
and standards

CSA  
Indicates that products are certified by Canadian 
Standard Association for safety, performance and  
health effects to ensure that they comply with  
applicable standards

ADA  
Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) compliant

NSF Compliance  
complies with the relevant NSF consensus 
standard  and/or protocol as certified by NSF 
International, Inc.  

COMPLIES 
WITH

NSF-61

Lead-Free  
Indicates lead-free products in applications 
involving dispensing water for human  
consumption, meeting national and local 
legislation

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   4 11/28/17   8:30 AM



R
efrigerator / Icem

aker Installation

5

Stainless Connectors 06

PEX Connectors 07

Reinforced
PVC Connectors 08

Installation Kits 08-09

Fittings 09-10

Refrigerator / Icemaker Installation
EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   5 11/28/17   8:30 AM



Icemaker Connectors
R

ef
rig

er
at

or
 /

 Ic
em

ak
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

6

Stainless Steel Braided Connectors  
LOW-LEAD

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

1' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP 12 48 12 Bag 48383 5.42

2' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP 12 48 12 Bag 48384 4.67

5' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP 12 48 12 Bag 48387 8.86

5' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 50 150 Bulk 41035 7.88

5' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Sleeve 41033 9.72

6' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Bag 48388 10.04

8' 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP – 12 12 Bag 48283 11.25

10' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Bag 48389 13.99

10' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Sleeve 41036 12.65

15' 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP – 12 12 Bag 48390 13.41

20' 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP – 12 12 Bag 48391 15.52

25' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Bag 48392 29.02

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

Connectors w/Saddle Valve
LOW-LEAD

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

10' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 12 12 Bag 91311N 16.00

• Premium solution to supply water to icemakers
• Superior burst strength and kink-free
• Easy to install

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

• Cost-effective alternative to copper
•  Innovative plastic connection system complies to 

NSF certifications
• Corrosion-resistant
• Improved ice and water taste

PEX Connectors

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   6 11/28/17   8:31 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

Icemaker Connectors / Installation Kits R
efrigerator / Icem

aker Installation

7

PEX Connectors

PEX Connector w/Captured Brass Nuts
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) with 
Captured Nuts – 12 12 Sleeve 65013 3.62

8' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) with 
Captured Nuts – 12 12 Sleeve 48316 4.07

10' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) with 
Captured Nuts – 12 12 Sleeve 65015 5.02

15' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) with 
Captured Nuts – 12 12 Sleeve 65017 6.79

PEX Tubing w/Female Push-Fit Adapters
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

15'
PEX 1/8” ID (1/4” OD) with 
(2) 1/4” OD x 1/4” Female 
OD Adapters

– 12 1 Bag 60479N 14.39

25'
PEX 1/8” ID (1/4” OD) with  
(2) 1/4” OD x 1/4” Female 
OD Adapter

– 12 1 Bag 60474N 17.50

PEX Installation Kit w/Push-Fit Fittings
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

• 1/4” OD x 1/4” Female OD Adapter
• 3/8” x 3/8” x 1/4” OD Add-an-Outlet Adapter Valve

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

15' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 12 1 Bag 60473N 25.61

25' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 12 1 Bag 60467N 28.12

PEX Installation Kit w/Push-Fit Fittings
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

• 1/4” OD x 1/4” Female OD Adapter
• 1/4” OD Union
• 5/8” OD x 5/8” OD x 1/4” OD Slip Tee Valve

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

15' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 12 1 Bag 60466N 28.90

25' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 12 1 Bag 60451N 32.40

PEX Tubing – Bulk
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

15' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 25 1 Bulk 86089 10.24

25' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 25 1 Bulk 86090 12.75

100' PEX 1/8" ID (1/4" OD) – 25 1 Bulk 85724 46.37

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   7 11/28/17   8:31 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


R
ef

rig
er

at
or

 /
 Ic

em
ak

er
 In

st
al

la
tio

n Icemaker Connectors

8

Reinforced PVC Connectors
LOW-LEAD

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

1' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP 25 100 25 Bag 48996 4.19

5' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP 12 48 12 Bag 48379 5.62

6’ 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP 12 48 12 Bag 41062 6.35

10’ 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP 1 12 12 Bag 48380 8.42

15’ 1/4” COMP x 1/4” COMP 1 12 12 Bag 48381 9.33

Reinforced PVC Connectors w/Adapters
LOW-LEAD

• Includes 1/4” Female Flare x 1/4” COMP Adapter
• Includes 1/4” COMP Union

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 50 1 Bag 60489 11.93

10' 1/4" COMP x 1/4" COMP – 50 1 Bag 60490 12.92

Copper Installation Kit
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

• Self-piercing saddle valve
• 1/4” Compression Union
• Female Flare x 1/4” Comp Adapter

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

15' 1/4" Copper Tube 6 24 6 Bag 48398 27.34

Reinforced PVC Connectors w/Saddle Valve
LOW-LEAD

• Self piercing saddle valve

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

10' Braided PVC
Icemaker Line – 12 12 Bag 91310N 11.43

Copper Tubing – Bulk
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

• Soft copper

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

50' 1/4" Copper Tube – 1 1 Box 80169
Call for 
Price

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   8 11/28/17   8:31 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

Polyethylene Filter Kit
LOW-LEAD

• 10" Water filter - Taste & Odor
• Self-piercing saddle valve
• (2) 1/4" MIP x Comp adapters

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

25' 1/4" Plastic Tube – 40 10 Bag 48355 23.23

R
efrigerator / Icem

aker Installation
Icemaker Installation Kits / Parts

9

Polyethylene Installation Kit
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61LOW-LEAD

• Self-piercing saddle valve
• 1/4" Union
• (2) Brass inserts
• (2) Delrin sleeves

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

25' 1/4" Plastic Tube – 50 1 Bag 48362 12.57

Saddle Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Brass Self-Piercing Saddle 
Valve - 1/4” Outlet – 200 10 Bag 65801LF 4.24

Needle Valves
LOW-LEAD

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Brass Straight Needle 
Valve - 1/4" x 1/4" OD Tube 10 100 1 Bulk 65823LF 4.05

– Brass Straight Needle 
Valve - 3/8" x 3/8" OD Tube 10 100 1 Bulk 65827LF 5.68

Polyethylene Tubing – Bulk
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

• Clear Vinyl Tubing

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

150' .17 ID x 1/4" OD – 150' 150' Box 98561 0.16 / ft

A saddle valve is a quick and easy way add a water supply line 
without having to cut a pipe, or having to solder or screw on 
new valves or tees.

Why Use a Saddle Valve?

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   9 11/28/17   8:31 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


R
ef

rig
er

at
or

 /
 Ic

em
ak

er
 In

st
al

la
tio

n Icemaker Parts

10

Inline Water Filter
LOW-LEAD

• (2) 1/4” Brass compression fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6"
For Taste / Odor
1,000 GAL

– 50 1 Bulk 60476N 16.29

10"
For Taste / Odor
1,500 GAL

– 48 1 Bag 60461N 15.09

10"
For Taste / Odor / Scale
1,500 GAL

– 48 1 Bag 60458N 26.80

Fittings – Refrigerator Connections 
LOW-LEAD

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube x 1/4" FIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65423LF 3.08

–
1/4" OD Tube x 3/4" FHT
with Washer

10 100 1 Bulk 65444LF 4.14

–
1/4" OD Tube x 1/4" 
Female Flare

5 100 5 Bulk 65680LF 6.04

65423LF
65444LF

65680LF

Service Tee Valves
LOW-LEAD    

Type Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Angle
1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) Push-Fit 
x 1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) Push-
Fit x 1/4" OD Comp Tee

24 96 1 Box 10777LF 16.57

Angle
1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) Push-Fit 
x 1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) Push-
Fit x 1/4" OD Push-Fit  Tee

24 96 1 Box 10779LF 16.57

Angle

1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) Push-
Fit x 1/2" NOM (5/8" OD) 
Push-Fit x 1/4" Push-Fit  
Plastic Valve

5 120 5 Bag 84001 15.47

Angle 1/2" Crimp PEX x 1/2" Crimp 
PEX x 1/4" OD Comp 24 96 1 Box 10780LF 9.15

10777LF

84001

10780LF

10779LF

Adapt-A-Valve (Add an Outlet)
LOW-LEAD    

Type Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/8" Female Comp x 1/4" 
Push Fit x 1/4" Push Fit

12 48 12 Bag 75022 10.37

–
3/8" Female Comp x 3/8" OD 
x 1/4" OD Lead-Free Stop 
Adapter

12 48 12 Clam 25881LF 8.14

–
3/8" Female Comp x 3/8" 
OD Male x 1/4" OD Push-Fit 
Outlet

5 120 5 Bulk 84048 12.31

–
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP x 1/4" OD 
Push-Fit Outlet

5 400 5 Bulk 84046 13.61
84048

25881LF

75022

84046

See the Accessories section on pages 47-51 for additional fittings & valves. 

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   10 11/28/17   8:31 AM



D
ishw

asher Installation

11

Connectors 12

Installation Kits 13

Installation Parts / 
Cords

14-15

Drain Hoses 16-17

Accessories 17-18

Dishwasher Installation
EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   11 11/28/17   8:31 AM



D
is

hw
as

he
r 

In
st

al
la

tio
n Dishwasher Connectors

12

Stainless Steel Braided Connector w/Elbow
LOW-LEAD

• Includes 3/8" MIP elbow only

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 48747 12.31

5' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 48364 12.57

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 48365 13.48

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 50 50 Bulk 41040 12.94

8' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 48366 17.24

5' 1/2" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 48363 15.46

6' 1/2" FIP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 12 12 Bag 41032 16.38

Stainless Steel Braided Direct Connector w/Elbow
LOW-LEAD

• Connects directly to 3/4" hose thread inlet
• Built-in elbow for quick installation

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' 3/8" COMP x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 41042 13.56

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 41043 13.35

8' 3/8" COMP x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 41013 14.56

10' 3/8" COMP x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 41015 14.92

Stainless Steel Braided Connector Kit
LOW-LEAD

• 3/8" MIP elbow & 3/4" FHT elbow
• 1/2" COMP & 1/2" FIP valve adapters

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' Stainless Steel Supply
Connector Kit w/Adapters – 12 12 Sleeve 41130 16.05

8' Stainless Steel Supply
Connector Kit w/Adapters – 12 12 Sleeve 41132 19.84

12' Stainless Steel Supply
Connector Kit w/Adapters – 10 10 Bag 69008 21.15

Stainless Steel Braided Connector Kit
LOW-LEAD

• 3/8" MIP elbow & 3/4" FHT elbow

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41037 13.38

5' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41041 14.19

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41045 12.31

8' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41059 19.39

10' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41060 23.97

12' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 12 12 Bag 41058 28.70

Stainless Steel Braided Connector
LOW-LEAD

• Hose only

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48141 3.58

12" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48073 4.03

16" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48074 3.11

20" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48075 4.41

24" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48076 5.42

30" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48032 4.85

36" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 100 1 Bulk 48078 6.89

48" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 50 1 Bulk 48033 9.13

60" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 25 50 1 Bulk 48080 8.48

72" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 25 1 Bulk 48034 10.06

96" 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP – 25 1 Bulk 48082 7.28

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   12 11/28/17   8:31 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

D
ishw

asher Installation
Dishwasher Connectors / Installation Kits

13Dishwasher Installation Kit w/Electrical Cord
LOW-LEAD

• 3/8" MIP elbow fitting
• 3/4" FHT elbow
• 13 Amp /125V 3-wire cord

• Includes wire nuts and hose clamp
• Romex connector
• Stainless-steel connector

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6’
3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP
Angled Cord – UL Listed

– 12 1 Bag 48337 17.30

6’
3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP
Straight Cord – UL Listed

– 12 1 Bag 41150 17.30

Dishwasher Installation Kit
LOW-LEAD

• 3/8" MIP elbow fitting
• 3/4" FHT elbow
• Hose clamp

• (3) Wire nuts
• Romex connector

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6’ 3/8” COMP x 3/8” COMP – 12 1 Bag 48336 13.16

Reinforced PVC Connector
LOW-LEAD

• 1-3/8" MIP elbow fitting

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" MIP Elbow – 24 1 Bag 41061 11.91

Deluxe Dishwasher Quick Connect Kit  LOW-LEAD

• Stainless connector with 90° hose thread end for quick install
• 13 Amp /125V 3-wire cord
• Built-on harness for quick cord install
• Includes wire nuts & hose clamp

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
3/8" COMP x 3/4" FHT 
Elbow

12 12 1 Bag 41140 15.46

Dishwasher Installation Kit w/Valve  LOW-LEAD

• 3/8" MIP elbow & 3/4" FHT elbow
• 13 Amp /125V 3-wire cord
• Built-on harness for quick cord install

• 1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 3/4" ABS/DWV WYE
• 1/2" NOM Push-fit x 3/8" COMP Stop
• Includes wire nuts and hose clamp

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' 3/8" COMP x 3/8" COMP 12 12 1 Bag 41152 27.45

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   13 11/28/17   8:31 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
is

hw
as

he
r 

In
st

al
la

tio
n Dishwasher Connectors / Fittings

14

PEX Rolls – Bulk
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61LOW-LEAD  

• 3/8" OD White

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

100' PEX 1/4" ID (3/8" OD) – 1 1 Bulk 85725 47.30

Copper Tubing – Bulk
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61LOW-LEAD  

• Soft copper

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

50' 3/8" Copper Tube – 1 1 Box 80170
Call for 
Price

See the Accessories section on pages 49-55 for additional fittings & valves. 

Older dishwashers, and even some newer models,  
use a 3/8" female pipe thread inlet. This requires 
use of a 3/8" MIP x 3/8" OD Compression Elbow. 
It also requires the use of pipe thread tape to seal 
the pipe inlet.

Older Inlet Valve Connections

Dishwasher manufacturers have moved to a 3/4" 
male hose thread inlet for the water valve. this 
requires use of a high quality Hose x Comp Elbow.

New Inlet Valve Connections

Dishwasher Fittings
LOW-LEAD

• Fits dishwashers with 3/4" FHT inlet
• 3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD tube

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD Tube
Less Nut & Sleeve

5 200 5 Bulk 65446LF 4.54

–
3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD Tube
with 3/8" OD Nut & Ring

12 48 12 Clam 65447LF 5.83

–
3/8" COMP Elbow x
3/8" MIP 5 100 5 Bag 65509LF 4.14

–
3/8" OD x 3/8" OD x 
3/8" OD Lead-Free Stop 
Adapter

– 12 12 Clam 25882LF 8.14

–
3/8" Female COMP x
3/8" COMP x 3/8" OD 
Push-Fit

– 400 5 Bag 84045 12.83

–
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP x
3/8" OD Push-Fit

– 400 5 Bag 84047 14.39

–
5/8" OD COMP x 3/8" OD 
COMP x 3/8" OD COMP 24 96 24 Box 04353LF 11.28

65446LF

65509LF

25882LF

84045

84047

04353LF

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   14 11/28/17   8:31 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

D
ishw

asher Installation
Dishwasher Electrical Cords / Accessories

15

Dishwasher Electrical Cord  
• 16-gauge / 13 Amp / 125V
• 3-wire power cord - cord clamp pre-installed for simple & quick installation
• Includes cord clamp to relieve strain on terminals
• Includes wire nuts
• REF# WX09X70910

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5'4" Straight Cord 12 96 12 Bag 69011 6.50

5'4" Angled Cord 12 96 12 Bag 69012 6.55

Built-on Snap-In Harness

Mounting Bracket  
• Easy installation with any type of counter
• Eliminates dishwasher anchoring problems
• 22-gauge galvanized steel

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Dishwasher Undercounter
E-Z Bracket

– 25 1 Bulk 41016 9.72

Straight Pigtail Cords  
• UL listed for garbage disposals, motors, tools and appliances

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

3'
16 / 3 Straight Cord –
13 Amp / 125V

10 200 10 Bulk 60651 3.50

6'
16 / 3 Straight Cord –
13 Amp / 125V

10 100 10 Bulk 60655 5.82

3'
14 / 3 Straight Cord – 
15 Amp / 125V

10 200 10 Sleeve 69022 5.37

6'
14 / 3 Straight Cord – 
15 Amp / 125V

10 100 10 Sleeve 69024 8.50

Angled Pigtail Cords  
• UL listed for garbage disposals, motors, tools and appliances

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

3'
16/3 Angled Cord –
13A/125V

10 200 10 Bulk 60657 3.84

6'
16/3 Angled Cord –
13A/125V

10 100 10 Bulk 60663 6.14

3'
14/3 Angled Cord – 
15A/125V

10 200 10 Sleeve 69018 5.31

6'
14/3 Angled Cord – 
15A/125V

10 100 10 Sleeve 69020 8.42

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   15 11/28/17   8:31 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Dishwasher Drain Hoses
D

is
hw

as
he

r 
In

st
al

la
tio

n

16

Corrugated Drain Hose – Universal
• 5/8" OR 7/8" drain outlet
• Straight end
• Plastic

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' Universal Fit – White – 10 1 Bag 91225 9.05

Corrugated Drain Hose – Universal
• 5/8" OR 7/8" drain outlet
• 90° elbow rubber end
• Plastic

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' Universal Fit – Gray – 10 1 Bag 91227 9.08

8' Universal Fit – Gray – 10 1 Bag 91218 11.94

Drain Hose / Extension
• Fits Maytag® / Whirlpool® dishwashers 
• 5/8" or 7/8" drain outlet
• Replaces factory hose for extended length

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

12'
Maytag® / Whirpool® – White
REF#WX28X404

– 10 1 Bag 69010 11.76

Extended Length Dishwasher Connection Kit
• 10' corrugated drain hose
• 10' stainless steel braided hose w/adapters
• 1/2" Female Pipe x 3/8" OD Comp valve adapter
• 1/2" Female Comp x 3/8" OD Comp valve adapter
• 1/2” x 3/8" MIP x 3/8" OD Dishwasher elbow
• Hose clamps

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

10'
Large Port – White
REF#WX28X320

– 10 1 Bag 69006 31.19

10'
Small Port – White
REF#WX28X321

– 10 1 Bag 69007 30.07

69006

69007

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_01-16.indd   16 11/28/17   8:32 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

Dishwasher Drain Hoses D
ishw

asher Installation

17

Hot Water Drain Hose – Bulk Box
Made in USA   

• Reinforced EPDM rubber
• Sold and priced per coil

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

50' 5/8" ID – 1 1 Box 60363 68.13

50' 7/8" ID – 1 1 Box 60365 91.37

60424

60423

Rubber Dishwasher / Disposal Connector
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– (2) Screw Clamps 10 200 1 Bulk 60424 2.13

– (4) Screw Clamps 10 200 1 Bulk 60423 2.20

Drain Line Extension
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

12'
REF#WD24X10065
Fits GE® style dishwashers

– 10 1 Bag 69009 11.76

Hot Water Drain Hose
Made in USA   

• Reinforced EPDM rubber
• Display tray

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

10' 5/8" ID – 3 3 Bag 98590 14.90

10' 3/4" ID – 3 3 Bag 98591 21.90

Disposal Hose / Air Gap Drain Hose
Made in USA   

• Reinforced EPDM rubber
• Display tray

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

2' 7/8" ID – 6 6 Box 98592 4.50

ABS Drain WYE  
• ABS Glue-in

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
1-1/2" x 1-1/2" x 3/4"
ABS DWV

– 40 1 Box 60519 2.40

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   17 11/28/17   9:22 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
is

hw
as

he
r 

In
st

al
la

tio
n

18

Dishwasher Installation Parts

Stainless Steel Hose Clamp – Carbon Steel Screw
• 1/2” wide band
• Slotted 5/16” Hex head
• Zinc-plated carbon steel screw

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– #10 - 9/16" to 1-1/16" 100 1000 100 Bulk 43257 0.53

– #12 - 11/16" to 1-1/4" 100 1000 100 Bulk 43259 0.54

–
#12 - 11/16" to 1-1/4" 
500-Pack

1 Pack 25 1 Pack Bulk 43296 224.26

Stainless Steel Hose Clamp – Stainless Steel Screw
• 1/2” wide band
• Slotted 5/16” Hex head
• Stainless steel screw

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– #12 - 11/16" to 1-1/4" 100 1000 100 Bulk 43309 0.83

– #16 - 13/16" to 1-1/2" 100 1000 100 Bulk 43311 0.96

Dishwasher Pan
• Protects floor from diswasher leaks
• High-impact plastic will not rust, corrode or crack

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 24” x 20.5 OD – 20 1 Box 70486 22.42

The Eastman Dishwasher Pan protects floors, walls, 
and surrounding cabinets from dishwasher leaks. 
The smallest dishwasher leak can go unnoticed 
and absorb into flooring, walls, and cabinets. The 
dishwasher pan brings the water to the front of the 
dishwasher so you can see there is a leak, and fix 
the issue before the leak causes serious damage.

Why Install a Dishwasher Pan?

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   18 11/28/17   9:22 AM



W
ashing M

achine Installation

19

Washing Machine Installation

Connectors 20-23

Drain Hoses 24-25

Accessories 25-26

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   19 11/28/17   9:22 AM



Full Flow
Brass Barb

Nickel Plated
Solid Brass

Nuts

Stainless
Steel Ferrule

EASTMAN™

Quality
Core Hose

Multi-Filament 
Braided Nylon
Reinforcement

Clear Vinyl
Outer Shell

STEEL-FLEX®

Connectors

Washing Machine Connectors

90° Elbow

Without 90° Elbow

W
as

hi
ng

 M
ac

hi
ne

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

20

Stainless Steel Braided Connectors
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

SINGLE HOSE

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48367 11.85

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 50 50 Bulk 41029 10.55

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Sleeve 41026 12.57

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48368 13.61

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 50 50 Bulk 41028 12.87

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Sleeve 41027 12.20

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48369 14.98

10' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48640 19.98

PAIR

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48370 22.61

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48371 25.79

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Sleeve 41063 19.30

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48372 28.70

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 6 12 Clamshell 41067 27.98

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   20 11/28/17   9:22 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

W
ashing M

achine Installation

21

Washing Machine Connectors

PVC Coated

Stainless Steel Braided Connectors w/90° Elbow
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

SINGLE HOSE W/90˚ ELBOW

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48373 12.73

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48374 14.92

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48375 16.61

PAIR W/90˚ ELBOW

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48376 26.96

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48377 28.11

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Sleeve 41065 21.60

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Bag 48378 29.95

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 12 12 Sleeve 41066 23.87

PAIR COATED STAINLESS STEEL HOSE W/90˚ ELBOW
• PVC-coated stainless steel

4’ 3/4” FHT x 3/4” FHT – 12 1 Sleeve 48319 22.03

High Efficiency Coated Stainless Steel Connector  
• Triple reinforced hose w/wire braiding
• Larger water inlet for faster fill

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6' 2-Pack – 6 1 Box 41180 39.48

• Larger ID hose – 1/2" ID for High Efficiency fill
• Triple reinforced hose for maximum burst strength
• Stainless steel braided hose with outer coating
• Extremely flexible for fast and easy installation
• 90° elbow fits easier in tight spces
• Heavy-duty solid brass nuts
•  Optimized performance for both HE and traditional 

machines

High Efficiency
Washing Machine Connectors

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   21 11/28/17   9:22 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


W
as

hi
ng

 M
ac

hi
ne

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Washing Machine Connectors

22

Rubber Fill Hoses
Made in USA

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

SINGLE HOSE

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 20 5 Bag 60321N 5.45

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 20 10 Bag 60323N 6.40

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 20 10 Bag 60325N 7.05

8' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 20 10 Bag 60327N 8.84

10' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT – 20 10 Bag 60329N 11.25

PAIR

4'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60322N 10.36

5'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60326N 11.57

6'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60320N 12.94

8'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60304 16.80

SINGLE HOSE W/90˚ ELBOW

4' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow – 20 10 Bag 60331N 6.95

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow – 20 10 Bag 60333N 8.57

6' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow – 20 10 Bag 60335N 10.19

PAIR W/90˚ ELBOW

4'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60350 9.98

5'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60308 16.45

6'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 20 10 Bag 60310 19.75

PVC Fill Hose
• Single hose w/90° elbow

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow – 20 10 Bag 95111 7.65

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   22 11/28/17   9:22 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

W
ashing M

achine Installation
Washing Machine Connectors

23

Rubber Utility / Dehumidifier Drain Hose
Made in USA

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' Utility Black Flex Hose – 25 5 Bag 60307 7.94

12'
Utility Black Flex Hose –
Dehumidifier

– 20 5 Bag 60309 11.97

Rubber Fill Hoses – Pair w/90° Elbows
Made in USA

• Red & blue

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60314 15.70

5'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60315 16.05

6'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT Elbow
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60318 16.30

Rubber “Y” Mixer Hose
Made in USA

• 1' Legs

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/4” FHT x 3/4” FHT – 15 5 Bag 60349N 7.74

Rubber Fill Hoses
Made in USA

• Red & blue

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60482 14.95

5'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60484 15.35

6'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
(2) Pack

– 15 1 Bag 60486 15.67

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   23 11/28/17   9:22 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


24

W
as

hi
ng

 M
ac

hi
ne

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Washing Machine Hoses

Flexible Plastic Drain Hose  
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
Corrugated Washer
Drain Hose - Black

– 6 1 Bag 60352 12.38

Molded Rubber Drain Hose
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
Fits 1", 1-1/8", or 1-1/4" 
Outlets

– 8 1 Bag 60355 8.30

Flexible PVC Drain Hose
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
Corrugated Washer
Drain Hose - Gray

– 12 1 Bag 48397 12.73

8'
Corrugated Washer Drain 
Hose - Gray

– 12 1 Bag 60357 14.63

10'
Corrugated Washer Drain 
Hose - Gray

– 12 1 Bag 60358 15.97

Rubber Extension Hose
Made in USA   

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

3' 3/8" M x F Extension Hose – 20 5 Bulk 41136 8.45

4' 3/8" M x M Extension Hose – 20 5 Bulk 41138 10.74
41136

41138

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   24 11/28/17   9:23 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

W
ashing M

achine Installation

25

Washing Machine Accessories

Flexible PVC Drain Hose
• Fits GE® washing machines only

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
Fits 3/4", 7/8", or 1" 
Outlets

– 25 1 Bulk 91228 14.52

– Clip – 1 1 Bulk 91229 1.92
CLIP

Washing Machine Drain Hook
• 1" Aluminum Gooseneck

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5'
Washing Machine
Drain Hook

– 6 6 Bag 41190 5.34

Lint Trap
• Sold and priced per bag of 10

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5' Aluminum – 10-Pack 1 100 1 Bag 91221 8.68

Hose Washers
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Filter Hose Washer (10-pk) – 12 12 Bag 70144 3.87

– Hose Washer (10-pk) – 12 12 Bag 70145 1.92 70144

70145

Washing Machine Elbow  
• 1" Aluminum Gooseneck

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT
90° – (Pair)

– 12 12 Bag 65450 9.20

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   25 11/28/17   9:23 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Washing Machine Accessories

Anti-Vibration Pads  
• Reduces noise and vibrations of washers and dryers
• Works on any floor service
• Recessed area on top keeps appliances steady

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– (4) Per Pack – 12 1 Box 69001 13.94

Washing Machine Pan  
• Protects floor from washing machine leaks
• High-impact plastic will not rust, corrode or crack
• Bottom or side drain outlets
• Includes drain fitting

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 30" x 32" OD 10 10 1 Box 52525 28.20

–
30.5" x 34.5" OD
Low profile design for 
pedestal drawers

10 10 1 Box 52528 29.54

52525

Drain Fitting

52528 – Low Profile
(Bottom Outlet Only)

Drain Fitting

26

W
as

hi
ng

 M
ac

hi
ne

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

The Eastman Washing Machine Pan protects 
floors and surrounding area from washing 
machine leaks, overflows, detergent spills, and 
scuffs, with either bottom or side drain outlets. 

Why Install a Washing
Machine Pan?

Low profile works with 
pedestal drawers

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   26 11/28/17   9:23 AM



D
ryer / S

team
 D

ryer Installation

27

Dryer  / Steam Dryer Installation

Connectors 28-29

Electrical Cords 29

Venting 30-32

Gas Connectors 32-35

Gas Valves & Fittings 36

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   27 11/28/17   9:23 AM



D
ry

er
 /

 S
te

am
 D

ry
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Steam Dryer Connectors

28

Stainless Steel Steam Dryer Kit
• 6' fill hose
• 12" inlet hose
• “Y” connector

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
w/ 90° Elbow

– 6 1 Clamshell 41025 30.81

Rubber Steam Dryer Kit
Made in USA  

• 5' fill hose
• 12" inlet hose
• “Y” connector

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

5'
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT
w/ 90° Elbow

– 12 12 Bag 41024 15.24

Stainless Steel Steam Adapter Hose  NEW

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

12" 3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT 10 100 1 Bulk 41021 5.81

12" 3/4" MHT x 3/4" FHT 10 100 1 Bulk 41131 5.98

Brass “Y” Connector – Steam Dryer NEW
• Heavy-duty brass body

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/4" MHT x 3/4" MHT x 
3/4" MHT – Brass

10 100 10 Bulk 41003 4.95

–
3/4" MHT x 3/4" MHT x 
3/4" MHT – Chrome-plated

10 100 10 Bulk 41017 5.03

–
3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT x 
3/4" MHT – Brass

10 100 10 Bulk 41005 5.40

–
3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT x
3/4" MHT – Chrome-plated

10 100 10 Bulk 41006 5.45

41017 (Male)

41005 (Female)

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   28 11/28/17   9:23 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

D
ryer / S

team
 D

ryer Installation
Steam Dryer Connectors / Electrical Cords

29

Nylon “Y” Connector – Steam Dryer
• Heavy-duty nylon body (Meets UPC standard)

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/4" MHT x 3/4" MHT
Nylon body

– 100 100 Box 41023 2.31

Electric Dryer Cords – 3 Wire
• 125/250 volts
• (3) 10 Gauge wires
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 3 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61249 8.63

5' 3 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61250 10.06

6' 3 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61251 11.72

10' 3 Wire – 30 Amp – 12 12 Bag 61252 19.57

Electric Dryer Cords – 4 Wire
• 125/250 volts
• (4) 10 Gauge wires
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 4 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61253 12.08

5' 4 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61254 14.31

6' 4 Wire – 30 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61255 16.25

10' 4 Wire – 30 Amp – 12 12 Bag 61259 29.81

Hose Washers
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Filter Hose Washer (10-pk) – 12 12 Bag 70144 3.98

– Hose Washer (10-pk) – 12 12 Bag 70145 2.05 70144

70145

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   29 11/28/17   9:23 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
ry

er
 /

 S
te

am
 D

ry
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

30

  ArmorFlex™ Super Dryer DuctNEW

Our New Patented ArmorFlex™ Dryer Duct offers the flexibility and easy installation of foil ducts as well as 

the strength and flame-resistance of semi-rigid ducts. It’s superior flexibility makes connection to the dryer 

simple. The full flow 4” diameter clamps easily in to place and allows for maximum air flow.

• Flexible and Easy to Install – No Elbows Needed!

• Saves Energy by Maintaining Efficient Airflow

• Tear and Puncture Resistant

• Crush Resistant

• Flame Resistant

• Easy to Work with and Trim

• 4” Inside Diameter – It Actually Fits!

ArmorFlex™ Super Dryer Duct NEW

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

2' 4" Dryer Vent w/Collars – 18 18 Bag 69032 6.84

5' 4” Dryer Vent w/Clamps – 18 18 Bag 69030 11.95

8' 4” Dryer Vent w/Clamps – 18 18 Bag 69028 14.64

The Flexibility of Foil... The Strength of Semi-Rigid.

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   30 11/28/17   9:23 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

D
ryer / S

team
 D

ryer Installation
Dryer Venting Transitions

31

Aluminum Transition – Decreaser
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Aluminum Decreaser –
4" to 3"

– 12 1 Bulk 60653 2.87

Aluminum Transition – Increaser
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Aluminum Increaser –
3" to 4"

– 12 1 Bulk 60645 2.87

Aluminum Transition – Round to Oval Adapter
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 4" Round to Oval Adapter – 16 1 Bulk 60516 5.25

Extension Kit
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4" Extension Kit w/Clamps – 12 12 Bag 60597 1.71

Aluminum 4" Dryer Vent Close Elbow
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4" Close Elbow – 24 1 Bulk 60631 6.75

Aluminum 90° Dryer Vent Elbow
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 90° Dryer Vent Elbow – 12 1 Bulk 60643 3.34

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   31 11/28/17   9:23 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
ry

er
 /

 S
te

am
 D

ry
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Dryer Venting / Accessories

32

Plastic Transition Elbow
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Plastic Squeeze Elbow – 9 1 Bulk 60518 6.48

Duct Clamp
• 1/2" wide band
• Slotted 5/16" hex thread

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
#72 – 4-1/8" to 5"
Hose Clamp

– 500 100 Bulk 43287 1.17

Dryer Duct Metal Clamp
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
4" Dryer Duct Metal Clamp
10-Pack

10 50 1 Bag 60642 5.01

–
4" Dryer Duct Metal Clamp
2-Pack

– 50 1 Bag 60702 1.28

Vent Hood
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– White Louvered Hood – 12 12 Box 60590 7.35

– White Preferred Hood – 12 12 Box 60601 5.99

60590

60601

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_17-32.indd   32 11/28/17   9:23 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

Gas Dryer Connector Kit  NEW
• Designed to fit most major brand gas dryers
•  Kit includes pipe thread sealant and leak test solution
• Includes additional adapters to fit various installations

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

36"
1/2" OD Dryer Connector Kit
Epoxy Coated

– 12 12 Bag 041500 21.57

48"
1/2" OD Dryer Connector Kit
Epoxy Coated

– 12 12 Bag 041502 25.06

D
ryer / S

team
 D

ryer Installation
Gas Dryer Connectors

33

1/2" OD Epoxy-Coated Gas Connectors
• Yellow epoxy-coated Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Protects from corrosion and chemicals
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0414336 16.34

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0414348 19.84

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416124 14.03

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416136 16.44

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416148 19.84

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415124 13.94

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415136 16.34

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415148 19.84

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0415160 25.58

1/2" OD

1/2" OD

1/2" OD

3/8" OD Epoxy-Coated Gas Connectors
• Yellow epoxy-coated Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Protects from corrosion and chemicals
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

24" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405024 11.68

30" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405030 13.39

48" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405048 17.71

60" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP – 12 12 Bulk 0405060 20.90

72" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" FIP – 12 12 Bulk 0405072 23.93

24" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416724 11.68

36" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416736 14.24

48" 3/8" FIP x 3/8" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416748 19.67

3/8" OD

3/8" OD

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   33 11/28/17   9:57 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
ry

er
 /

 S
te

am
 D

ry
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

34

Gas Dryer Connectors

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors
3/8" Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
• Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

12" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405612 9.32

18" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405618 10.39

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405624 10.99

30" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405630 12.57

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405636 13.34

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0405648 16.63

12" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404112 9.32

18" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404118 10.39

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404124 10.99

30" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404130 12.57

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404136 13.34

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0404148 16.63

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0404160 19.62

72" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0404172 22.49

3/8" OD

3/8" OD

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   34 11/28/17   9:57 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

1/2" Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
• Uncoated Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415824 12.27

30" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415830 15.31

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415836 16.04

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415848 19.46

60" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0415860 22.56

12" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415012 10.35

18" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415018 12.49

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415024 13.64

30" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415030 15.31

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415036 16.04

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0415048 17.52

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0415060 22.56

72" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0415072 25.68

1/2" OD

1/2" OD

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

D
ryer / S

team
 D

ryer Installation

35

Gas Dryer Connectors

Brass Valves & Fittings Below Feature:
• Brass body
• Lever handle
• For use w/liquefied petroleum, LP gas, & air mixtures up to 175 PSI

Brass Flare Straight Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60001 7.57

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60003 7.52

– 5/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 10 Bulk 60031 10.73

– 1/2" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60030 12.31

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60005 11.64

Straight Gas Valves

FEMALE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" FIP 12 120 12 Bulk 60009 5.82

– 3/4" FIP 12 96 12 Bulk 60011 8.99

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   35 11/28/17   9:57 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


D
ry

er
 /

 S
te

am
 D

ry
er

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

36

Gas Connector Valves / Fittings
Brass Valves & Fittings Below Feature:
• Brass body
• Lever handle
• For use w/liquefied petroleum, LP gas, & air mixtures up to 175 PSI

Brass Flare Gas Fittings

FLARE x MALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
15/16" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

10 120 10 Bulk 62730 2.99

–
15/16" OD Flare  x 3/4" MIP
(Tapped 1/2" FIP)

10 120 10 Bulk 62731 4.57

–
3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP 
(Tapped 1/8" FIP)

10 100 10 Bulk 62744 2.46

–
3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 62745 2.46

–
1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 65726 2.75

–
1/2" OD Flare x 3/4" MIP
(Tapped 1/2" FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 62740 2.54

FLARE x FEMALE

– 3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 62747 2.20

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 65728 2.75

Brass Flare Angle Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 80 8 Bulk 60032 9.56

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 120 8 Bulk 60034 9.96

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 6 48 6 Bulk 60029 13.27

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   36 11/28/17   9:57 AM



E
lectric / G

as R
ange Installation

37

Electrical Cords 38

Gas Connectors 39-41

Gas Valves & Fittings 41-42

Electric / Gas Range Installation
EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   37 11/28/17   9:57 AM



E
le

ct
ric

 /
 G

as
 R

an
ge

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Electric Range Cords

38

Electric Range Cords – 40 Amp
• 125/250 volts
• (2) 8-Gauge wires & (1) 10-Gauge wire
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 3 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61256 10.32

5' 3 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61268 12.86

6' 3 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61269 15.16

Electric Range Cords – 40 Amp
• 125/250 volts
• (2) 8-Gauge wires & (2) 10-Gauge wire
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 4 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61271 14.23

5' 4 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61272 17.31

6' 4 Wire – 40 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61273 19.75

Electric Range Cords – 50 Amp
• 125/250 volts
• (2) 6-Gauge wires & (1) 8-Gauge wire
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 3 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61241 15.34

5' 3 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61242 18.66

6' 3 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61243 21.33

10' 3 Wire – 50 Amp – 12 12 Bag 61244 38.57

Electric Range Cords – 50 Amp
• 125/250 volts
• (2) 6-Gauge wires & (2) 8-Gauge wire
• Closed eyelet terminals

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

4' 4 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61245 19.91

5' 4 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61246 23.22

6' 4 Wire – 50 Amp  – 12 12 Bag 61247 28.93

10' 4 Wire – 50 Amp – 12 12 Bag 61248 44.89

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   38 11/28/17   9:57 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

E
lectric / G

as R
ange Installation

Gas Range Connectors

39

Gas Range Connector Kit  NEW
• Designed to fit most major brand gas ranges 
• Kit includes pipe thread sealant and leak test solution
• Includes additional adapters to fit various installations

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

36"
5/8" OD Dryer Connector Kit
Epoxy Coated

– 12 12 Bag 041600 24.26

48"
5/8" OD Dryer Connector Kit
Epoxy Coated

– 12 12 Bag 041602 27.14

5/8" Epoxy-Coated Gas Connectors
• Yellow epoxy-coated Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Protects from corrosion and chemicals
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

18" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0424718 15.07

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0424724 17.45

36" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0421536 21.65

48" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0421548 26.26

24" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0422024 18.70

36" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0422036 21.23

12" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425512 12.34

18" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425518 15.07

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425524 14.83

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425536 18.10

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425548 23.02

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0425560 29.39

72" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0425572 33.64

18" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416119 14.32

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0416120 15.65

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 12 Bulk 0416121 21.17

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 12 Bulk 0416122 25.33

5/8" OD

5/8" OD

5/8" OD

5/8" OD

5/8" OD

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   39 11/28/17   9:57 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


E
le

ct
ric

 /
 G

as
 R

an
ge

 In
st

al
la

tio
n Gas Range Connectors

40

5/8" Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
• Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0424624 15.12

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0424648 22.77

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" FIP – 12 12 Bulk 0424660 27.18

48" 3/4" FIP x 3/4" FIP – 25 25 Bulk 0421448 22.19

18" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0427818 13.44

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0427824 14.65

30" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0427830 16.87

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0427836 16.77

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0427848 21.51

60" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0427860 23.85

24" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0428724 16.59

30" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0428730 18.20

36" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0428736 18.57

48" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0428748 21.09

60" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0428760 27.83

72" 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0428772 29.32

36" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0431036 19.20

48" 3/4" MIP x 3/4" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0431048 24.00

12" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425412 12.34

18" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425418 13.76

24" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425424 16.00

5/8" OD

5/8” OD

5/8” OD

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors

5/8” OD

5/8” OD

5/8” OD

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   40 11/28/17   9:57 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

E
lectric / G

as R
ange Installation

Gas Range Connectors / Valves / Fittings

41

Straight Gas Valves

FEMALE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" FIP 12 120 12 Bulk 60009 5.82

– 3/4" FIP 12 96 12 Bulk 60011 8.99

– 1" FIP 12 96 12 Bulk 60013 19.38

Brass Flare Straight Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60001 7.57

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60003 7.52

– 5/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 10 Bulk 60031 10.73

– 1/2" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60030 12.31

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60005 11.64

Brass Valves & Fittings Below Feature:
• Brass body
• Lever handle
• For use w/liquefied petroleum, LP gas, & air mixtures up to 175 PSI

STEEL-FLEX® Connectors
5/8" Stainless Steel Gas Connectors
• Stainless Steel 304 (ASTM 240)
• Zinc-plated Steel 545C fittings

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

30" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425430 16.94

36" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425436 18.03

48" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0425448 20.51

60" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0425460 24.59

72" 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0425472 30.21

36" 3/4" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0423836 20.03

48" 3/4" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 25 25 Bulk 0423848 21.74

60" 3/4" FIP x 1/2" MIP – 12 12 Bulk 0423860 28.34

5/8” OD

5/8” OD

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   41 11/28/17   9:57 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Brass Flare Angle Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 80 8 Bulk 60032 9.56

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 120 8 Bulk 60034 9.96

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 6 48 6 Bulk 60029 13.27

Brass Flare Gas Fittings

FLARE x MALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
15/16" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

10 100 10 Bulk 62730 2.99

–
15/16" OD Flare  x 3/4" MIP
(Tapped 1/2" FIP)

10 100 10 Bulk 62731 4.57

–
3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP 
(Tapped 1/8" FIP)

10 100 10 Bulk 62744 2.46

–
3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 62745 2.46

–
1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8” FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 65726 2.75

–
1/2" OD Flare x 3/4" MIP
(Tapped 1/2" FIP)

10 80 10 Bulk 62740 2.54

– 5/8" OD x 1/2" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65703 3.60

– 1/2" OD x 1/2" MIP 5 25 5 Bulk 65704 3.24

– 5/8" OD x 3/4" MIP 5 25 5 Bulk 65705 2.05

FLARE x FEMALE

– 3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 62747 2.20

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 65728 2.75

E
le

ct
ric

 /
 G

as
 R

an
ge

 In
st

al
la

tio
n

42

Brass Valves & Fittings Below Feature:
• Brass body
• Lever handle
• For use w/liquefied petroleum, LP gas, & air mixtures up to 175 PSI

Gas Range Connector Valves / Fittings

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   42 11/28/17   9:57 AM



A
ccessories

43

Outlet Boxes 44-46

Stop Valves 47-49

Brass Fittings 50-51

Gas Valves 52

Black Malleable Fittings 53-55

Tape 55

Tubular 56

Electrical Receptacles 57

Reflector Bowls 58

Range Elements 59

Miscellaneous 60

Accessories
EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   43 11/28/17   9:57 AM



Icemaker – Outlet Box
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60232 24.62

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60234 25.61

–
1/2" Crimp PEX (F1807) 
Connection 

– 10 1 Bag 60233 25.84

–
1/2” Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60262 26.97

–
1/2” Push-Fit
Connection

– 10 1 Box 60266 36.94

A
cc

es
so

rie
s Outlet Boxes

44

Features & Benefits:
• Easy Valve Access
• One-Piece Construction
• Can be Inverted for Top-Mount & Center Drain Option
• Flat Box Side for Secure Mounting 
• Snap-on Frame Accomodates up to 1” Drywall
• Extended Mounting Flange Included

QUALITY CERTIFICATIONS

1/2" F1807 Crimp PEX 1/2" F1960 Expansion PEX1/2" Copper Sweat 1/2" CPVC 1/2" Push-Fit

Connection Types:

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   44 11/28/17   9:58 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

Outlet Boxes

45

Icemaker – Outlet Box w/Hammer Arresters
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60241 43.75

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60240 42.00

–
1/2" Crimp Pex (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60242 43.75

–
1/2” Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection 

– 10 1 Bag 60258 49.95

Icemaker – Round Mini Outlet Box
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60237 23.98

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60239 24.75

–
1/2" Crimp Pex (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60238 25.09

–
1/2” Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60263 24.88

Washing Machine – Center Drain w/o Valves
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Center Drain – 10 1 Bag 60256 9.38

Washing Machine – Center Drain
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60248 31.05

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60249 31.05

–
1/2" Crimp PEX (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60250 33.33

–
1/2" Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60260 34.25

– 1/2" Push-Fit Connection – 10 1 Bag 60264 50.73

Washing Machine – Center Drain w/Hammer Arresters
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60253 69.80

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60246 68.82

–
1/2" Crimp Pex (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60247 71.32

–
1/2” Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60254 72.19

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   45 11/28/17   9:58 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s Outlet Boxes

46

Washing Machine – Dual Drain
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60243 34.97

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60244 35.64

–
1/2" Crimp PEX (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60245 37.20

–
1/2" Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60261 37.94

1/2" Push-Fit Connection – 10 1 Bag 60265 47.82

Washing Machine – Dual Drain w/Hammer Arresters
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Sweat Connection – 10 1 Bag 60252 71.15

– 1/2" CPVC Connection – 10 1 Bag 60227 70.50

–
1/2" Crimp Cap (F1807) 
Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60230 71.95

–
1/2” Expansion PEX 
(F1960) Connection

– 10 1 Bag 60231 73.45

Steam Dryer – Outlet Box  NEW

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
1/2" Sweat Connection
Steam Dryer

– 10 1 Box 60270 22.34

Rectangle Face Plates
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– Icemaker – 36 1 Bag 60220 3.76

– Washing Machines – 28 1 Bag 60222 4.28

Dryer – Outlet Box
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Outlet Box w/Round to 
Oval Adapter

– 10 1 Box 60510 30.79

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   46 11/28/17   9:58 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

47

Stop Valves

Multi-Turn Angled Stop Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Angle 1/2" FIP x 1/4" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04129LF 7.52

Angle 1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04338LF 7.67

Angle 5/8" OD x 1/4" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04344LF 7.39

Angle 5/8" OD x 3/8" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04348LF 6.69

Multi-Turn 3-Way Stop Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Dual 
Outlet

1/2" FIP x 1/4" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04320LF 11.33

Dual 
Outlet

1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04326LF 11.59

Dual 
Outlet

5/8" OD x 1/4" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04351LF 11.28

Dual 
Outlet

5/8" OD x 3/8" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04353LF 11.28

Dual 
Outlet

1/2" CPVC x 3/8" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04349LF 17.95

Dual 
Outlet

1/2" CRIMP PEX F1807
x 3/8" OD x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04343LF 12.39

SPEED-FLEX®

Celcon or 
Brass Stem 

Available

Brass Nuts

Solid Brass
Body

All Sizes 
Available

Metal Handle

Features & Benefits:
• Sure-Grip Oval Handle
• Forged Brass Body
• Lead-free Compliant

Multi-Turn Valves
Solid, One-piece brass body provides 
strength and durability. Available in a variety of 
configurations.

Individually Packaged
Easy-to-open box packaging easily identifies 
product specifications. Makes restocking and 
picking fast and easy. Boxes contain individual 
UPC number and barcode.

1/4-Turn Stop Valves
1/4-Turn stops feature a brass ball mechanism 
for easy operation and superior performance. 
With a one-piece shut off component provides 
smooth, positive ¼ turn shut off. Full range of 
options include push fit connections.

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   47 11/28/17   9:58 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s Stop Valves

48

Multi-Turn Dual Handle Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Dual Outlet/
Handle

1/2" FIP x 1/4" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04423LF 23.04

Dual Outlet/
Handle

1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04325LF 24.46

Dual Outlet/
Handle

5/8" OD x 1/4" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04350LF 22.94

Dual Outlet/
Handle

5/8" OD x 3/8" OD
x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 04352LF 19.44

Dual Outlet/
Handle

1/2" CRIMP PEX F1807
x 3/8" OD x 3/8" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 48673LF 22.15

04352LF

48673LF

1/4-Turn Ball Stop Angle Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Angle 1/2" FIP x 1/4" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10732LF 8.68

Angle 1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10733LF 7.72

Angle 5/8" OD x 1/4" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10737LF 9.02

Angle 5/8" OD x 3/8" OD Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10738LF 7.72

Angle
1/4" OD x 1/2" CTS
Push-Fit Angle Stop

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10773 8.42

Angle
1/4" OD x 1/2" CTS
Push-Fit Straight Stop

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10775 8.42

10738LF

10773

1/4-Turn Ball Stop Tee Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Angle
1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4" OD
COMP Push-Fit Tee Stop 

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10777LF 16.57

Angle
1/2" x 1/2" x 1/4"
Push-Fit Tee Stop 

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10779LF 16.57

Angle
1/2" CRIMP PEX x 1/2" 
CRIMP PEX x 1/4" OD

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 10780LF 9.15

10777LF

10779LF

10780LF

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_33-48.indd   48 11/28/17   9:58 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

1/4-Turn 3-Way Ball Stop Valves
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Dual Outlet/
Handle

1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD x 1/4" OD 
Stop Valve Qrt Lf

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 48651LF 12.95

Dual Outlet/
Handle

1/2" FIP x 3/8" OD x 3/8" OD 
Stop Valve

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 48655LF 12.75

Dual Outlet/
Handle

5/8" OD x 3/8" x 1/4"
Stop Valve

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 48652LF 18.79

Dual Outlet/
Handle

5/8" OD x 3/8" x 3/8"
Stop Valve

Chrome 24 96 24 Box 48654LF 18.79

Adapt-A-Valve
Type Inlet/Outlet Finish Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/8" Female Comp x 1/4" 
Push-Fit x 1/4" Push-Fit

Chrome 12 48 1 Bag 75022 10.37

–
3/8" OD x 3/8" OD x 1/4" OD 
Lead-Free Stop Adapter

Brass 12 48 1 Box 25881LF 8.14

–
3/8" OD x 3/8" OD x 3/8" OD 
Lead-Free Stop Adapter

Brass 12 48 1 Box 25882LF 8.14

A
ccessories

49

Stop Valves / Fittings

Plastic Push-Fit Feature:
• Use to connect small 1/4" OD, 3/8" OD, 1/2" OD PEX, or copper tubing
• Quick and easy; no tool installation
• NSF certified

48651LF

25881LF

75022

Plastic Push-Fit
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
1/4" OD x 1/4" MIP
Push-Fit Valve

80 160 5 Bag 84038 9.07

–
1/4" OD x 1/4" OD
Push-Fit Valve

100 200 5 Bag 84040 9.00

–
3/8" x 3/8" x 1/4" OD
Push-Fit Valve

400 800 5 Bag 84048 12.83

–
1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP
x 1/4" OD Push-Fit Valve

200 400 5 Bag 84046 13.61

–
1/4" OD x 1/4" FIP
Quick Connection

600 2400 5 Bag 84043 2.02

84038

84048

84043

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   49 11/28/17   10:01 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Compression Elbow
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65401LF 3.11

– 3/8" OD Tube 5 100 5 Bulk 65405LF 3.55

Compression x FHT Adapter
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
1/4" OD Tube x 3/4" FHT
with Washer

10 100 1 Bulk 65444LF 4.14

–
3/8" OD Tube x 3/4" FHT
with Washer

10 100 5 Bulk 65445LF 7.67

A
cc

es
so

rie
s Brass Fittings

50

Compression Union
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65335LF 2.12

– 3/8" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65339LF 2.75

– 1/2" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65343LF 4.70

– 5/8" OD Tube 5 100 5 Bulk 65345LF 5.23

Compression Reducing Union
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Tube x 1/4" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65361LF 2.42

– 1/2" OD Tube x 3/8" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65367LF 3.70

– 5/8" OD Tube x 3/8" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65369LF 4.19

Compression x MIP Adapter
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube x 1/4" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65457LF 1.71

– 1/4" OD Tube x 3/8" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65458LF 2.16

– 3/8" OD Tube x 1/4" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65465LF 1.94

– 3/8" OD Tube x 3/8" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65469LF 2.53

– 1/2" OD Tube x 3/8" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65473LF 3.55

– 1/2" OD Tube x 1/2" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65475LF 4.03

– 5/8" OD Tube x 1/2" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65479LF 4.08

– 5/8" OD Tube x 3/4" MIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65481LF 6.59

Compression x FIP Adapter
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube x 1/4" FIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65423LF 3.08

– 3/8" OD Tube x 1/2" FIP 5 100 5 Bulk 65431LF 3.19

– 5/8" OD Tube x 1/2" FIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65435LF 4.74

Compression Elbow
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
1/4" OD Compression x 1/4" 
Female Flare

5 100 5 Bulk 65680LF 6.04

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   50 11/28/17   10:01 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

51

Brass Fittings

Compression x MIP Elbow
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Tube x 1/4" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65507LF 3.39

– 3/8" OD Tube x 1/2" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65509LF 4.14

– 1/2" OD Tube x 3/8" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65513LF 7.72

Dishwasher Elbow
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD Tube
Less Nut & Sleeve

5 200 5 Bulk 65446LF 4.54

–
3/4" FHT x 3/8" OD Tube
w/3/8” OD Nut & Ring

5 100 5 Clam 65447LF 5.83

Compression Tee
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65375LF 4.08

– 3/8" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 65379LF 5.84

– 5/8" OD Tube 5 200 5 Bulk 62557LF 11.28

Brass Tube Insert
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– For 1/4" – Bag of 100 – 20 1 Bulk 65239LF 18.43

Compression Sleeve – Brass
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– For 1/4" 100 2000 100 Bulk 65221LF 0.18

– For 3/8" 100 400 100 Bulk 65225LF 0.18

– For 1/2" 100 2000 100 Bulk 65229LF 0.23

– For 5/8" 100 2000 100 Bulk 65231LF 0.26

Compression Sleeve – Plastic
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– For 1/4" – Bag of 100 10 100 1 Bulk 65234 10.50

– For 3/8" – Bag of 100 10 20 1 Bulk 65236 7.13

Compression Nut
COMPLIES 

WITH
NSF-61

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/4" 10 500 25 Bulk 65201LF 0.65

– 3/8" 10 200 25 Bulk 65205LF 0.73

– 5/8" 25 500 25 Bulk 65211LF 1.81

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   51 11/28/17   10:01 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s

52

Straight Gas Valves

FEMALE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" FIP 12 120 12 Bulk 60009 5.82

– 3/4" FIP 12 96 12 Bulk 60011 8.99

– 1" FIP 12 96 12 Bulk 60013 19.38

Brass Flare Straight Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60001 7.57

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 120 10 Bulk 60003 7.52

– 5/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 10 Bulk 60031 10.73

– 1/2" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60030 12.31

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 10 80 10 Bulk 60005 11.64

Brass Flare Gas Fittings

FLARE x MALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
15/16" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

– 100 5 Bulk 62730 2.99

–
15/16" OD Flare  x 3/4" MIP
(Tapped 1/2" FIP)

– 100 5 Bulk 62731 4.57

–
3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" MIP 
(Tapped 1/8" FIP)

– 100 5 Bulk 62744 2.46

–
3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP
(Tapped 3/8" FIP)

– 100 5 Bulk 62745 2.46

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" MIP – 100 5 Bulk 65726 2.75

– 5/8" OD x 1/2" MIP 5 200 5 Bulk 65703 3.60

– 1/2" OD x 1/2" MIP 5 25 5 Bulk 65704 3.24

– 5/8" OD x 3/4" MIP 5 25 5 Bulk 65705 2.05

FLARE x FEMALE

– 3/8" OD Flare x 3/8" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 62747 2.20

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 10 100 5 Bulk 65728 2.75

Brass Flare Angle Gas Valves

FLARE x FEMALE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 80 8 Bulk 60032 9.56

– 1/2" OD Flare x 1/2" FIP 8 120 8 Bulk 60034 9.96

– 5/8" OD Flare x 3/4" FIP 6 48 6 Bulk 60029 13.27

Gas Valves
Brass Valves & Fittings Below Feature:
• Brass body
• Lever handle
• For use w/liquefied petroleum, LP gas, & air mixtures up to 175 PSI

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   52 11/28/17   10:01 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

Black Malleable Fittings

53

90° Elbows
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" x 3/8" 90 360 10 Bulk 78231 1.28

– 1/2" x 1/2" 100 200 10 Bulk 78232 0.98

– 3/4" x 3/4" 35 105 5 Bulk 78233 1.32

– 1/2" x 3/8" Reducing 120 240 10 Bulk 78435 1.75

– 3/4" x 1/2" Reducing 80 160 10 Bulk 78238 1.82

90° Street Elbows
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" x 3/8" 60 240 10 Bulk 78241 1.95

– 1/2" x 1/2" 90 180 10 Bulk 78242 1.99

– 3/4" x 3/4" 35 105 5 Bulk 78243 1.95

Caps
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" 150 300 10 Bulk 78261 0.98

– 3/4" 80 160 10 Bulk 78262 1.31

Plugs
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" 300 1200 10 Bulk 78292 0.84

– 1/2" 300 600 10 Bulk 78293 0.88

– 3/4" 180 360 10 Bulk 78294 0.88

Couplings
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 3/8" 120 480 10 Bulk 78267 1.62

– 1/2" 120 240 10 Bulk 78268 1.31

– 3/4" 75 150 10 Bulk 78270 1.55

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   53 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s Black Malleable Fittings

54

Bell Reducer
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" x 3/8" Reducing 150 300 10 Bulk 78275 1.35

– 3/4" x 1/2" Reducing 90 180 10 Bulk 78276 1.55

Hex Bushings
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" x 3/8" Reducing 300 600 10 Bulk 78282 1.72

– 3/4" x 1/2" Reducing 150 300 10 Bulk 78283 1.55

3/8" Nipples
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Close 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78306 0.86

1-1/2" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78307 0.91

2" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78308 0.91

2-1/2" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 300 25 Bulk 78479 1.22

3" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78309 1.24

6" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 200 25 Bulk 78313 2.23

12" 3/8" Black Mallable Nipple 25 100 25 Bulk 78315 4.99

1/2" Nipples
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Close 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78316 0.70

1-1/2" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78317 0.75

2" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 600 25 Bulk 78318 0.78

2-1/2" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78319 0.91

3" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78320 0.93

6" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 200 25 Bulk 78326 1.58

12" 1/2" Black Mallable Nipple 25 75 25 Bulk 78331 3.27

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   54 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

Black Malleable Fittings / Tape

55

3/4" Nipples
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

Close 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78332 0.81

1-1/2" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78333 0.84

2" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 400 25 Bulk 78334 0.84

2-1/2" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 300 25 Bulk 78335 1.04

3" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 200 25 Bulk 78336 1.09

6" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 100 25 Bulk 78342 1.74

12" 3/4" Black Mallable Nipple 25 50 25 Bulk 78346 3.63

Nipple Kit
• (66) Assorted nipples
• Comes with nipple caddy

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Assorted 1/2"
Black Nipple Kit

– 5 1 Box 78498 79.89

–
Assorted 3/4"
Black Nipple Kit

– 5 1 Box 78497 92.00

Pipe Thread Tape
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

260" 1/2" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50011 0.41

520" 1/2" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50013 0.56

260" 3/4" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50021 0.80

520" 3/4" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50023 0.85

520" 1" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50031 1.12

Pipe Thread Tape – Gas
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

260" 1/2" – 3.5 Mil 120 600 120 Bulk 50033 1.52

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   55 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s

56

Tubular

End Outlet w/Dishwasher Connection
• Kitchen sink waste outlet w/7/8" OD branch tailpiece
• Adjustable from 11" to 16"

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

11"-16"
Slip Joint – 1-1/2" 
– White 

– 25 25 Bag 35384 5.11

Air Gaps
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Heavy Pattern
w/Chrome Cap

– 96 1 Box 04470 8.36

–
Heavy Pattern
w/Brushed Nickel Cap

– 96 1 Box 40471 9.77

–
Heavy Pattern Copper
w/Chrome Cap

– 48 1 Box 04499 42.77

–
Economy Plastic
w/Chrome Cap

– 100 1 Bag 60421 2.91

–
Replacement Cap – 
Chrome

– 200 1 Bag 60419 1.68

–
Replacement Cap – 
Brushed Nickel

– 200 1 Bulk 90429 2.83

40471
04499

60421

Branch Tailpiece
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

8"
Slip Joint 
1-1/2" x 7/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – White 

25 100 25 Bag 35312 8.36

8"
Slip Joint 
1-1/2" x 7/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – Black 

25 100 25 Bag 35329 9.77

8"
Slip Joint
1-1/2" x 5/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – White 

25 001 25 Bag 35311 42.77

8"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 7/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – White 

25 100 25 Bag 35358 2.91

8"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 7/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – Black 

25 100 25 Bag 35328 3.32

8"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 5/8" OD Barb 
Outlet – White 

25 100 25 Bag 35310 2.83

35312

35329

35310

35328

Dishwasher Tailpiece

22 GAUGE

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

8"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 5/8" OD – 
Chrome 

– 25 1 Bag 35088 8.70

8"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 7/8" OD – 
Chrome 

– 60 1 Bag 35128 8.89

6"
Direct Connect
1-1/2" x 5/8" OD –
Long Branch Chrome 

– 60 1 Bag 35090 8.25

35088

35090

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   56 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

57

Electrical Receptacles

Electric Dryer Receptacles
Amp Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

30
Surface Mount
3 Wire – NEMA 10-30R

– – 1 Bag 61265 9.33

30
Surface Mount
4 Wire – NEMA 14-30R

– – 1 Bag 61267 23.07

30
Flush Mount
3 Wire – NEMA 10-30R

– – 1 Bag 61266 6.61

61267

61266

61265

Electric Range Receptacles
Amp Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

50
Surface Mount
3 Wire – NEMA 10-50R

– – 1 Bag 61260 10.11

50
Surface Mount
4 Wire – NEMA 14-50R

– – 1 Bag 61262 19.57

50
Flush Mount
3 Wire – NEMA 10-50R

– – 1 Bag 61261 7.53

50
Flush Mount
4 Wire – NEMA 14-50R

– – 1 Bag 61263 20.35

6126261260

6126361261

Wire Nuts
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Blue #72B 14-22 Gauge
– 100 Per Bag

– 200 1 Bag 61302 6.30

–
Orange #73B 14-22 Gauge 
– 100 Per Bag

– 120 1 Bag 61303 8.36

–
Yellow #74B 12-18 Gauge 
– 100 Per Bag

– 70 1 Bag 61304 11.51

–
Red #76B 10-18 Gauge
– 100 Per Bag

– 45 1 Bag 61305 17.51

61302 61303

61304
61305

Romex Connectors
Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 1/2" Knockout 100 100 10 Bulk 99030 0.49

– 1/2" 90° Conduit Elbow 100 100 10 Bulk 99013 1.77

99030 99013

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   57 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


Reflector Bowls / Drip Pans
Width Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint®

Hinge Type
– 12 6 Bag 60722 1.97

8"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint®

Hinge Type
– 12 6 Bag 60723 3.08

6"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint®

Chrome – Trim Ring
• Works with 60722

– 12 6 Bag 60725 2.07

8"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint®

Chrome – Trim Ring
• Works with 60723

– 12 6 Bag 60726 2.80

6"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Deep
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60727 3.08

8"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Deep
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60728 4.93

6"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Drip Pan
Single Element Notch

– 12 6 Bag 60761 5.34

8"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Drip Pan
Single Element Notch
REF#GEWB32X5075 

– 12 6 Bag 60762 7.65

6"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Drip Pan
Three Element Notch
REF#GEWB32X5024

– 12 6 Bag 60763 5.44

8"
Fits GE® / Hotpoint® – Drip Pan
Three Element Notch
REF#GEWB32X5025

– 12 6 Bag 60764 7.47

6"
Fits Whirlpool® – Drip Pan
Chrome Reflective Pan

– 12 6 Bag 60746 3.05

8"
Fits Whirlpool® – Drip Pan
REF#3150246 / REF#3150247

– 12 6 Bag 60747 4.46

6"
Fits Whirlpool® Range
Black – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60719 7.39

8"
Fits Whirlpool® Range
Black – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60720 9.88

6"
Universal Range
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60748 2.10

8"
Universal Range
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60749 2.91

6"
Universal Range
Chrome – Trim Ring
REF#60748

– 12 6 Bag 60750 2.23

8"
Universal Range
Chrome – Trim Ring
REF#60749

– 12 6 Bag 60751 2.97

6"
Universal Range
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60752 2.91

8"
Universal Range
Chrome – Reflective Bowl

– 12 6 Bag 60753 4.33

A
cc

es
so

rie
s Reflector Bowls / Drip Pans

58

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   58 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
ccessories

Range Elements

59

Range Elements
Width Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

6"
Economy Plug-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#MP15YA

– 6 1 Bag 61730 18.12

8"
Economy Plug-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn
REF#MP26YA

– 6 1 Bag 61731 24.92

6"
Deluxe Plug-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#MP15MA

– 6 1 Bag 61732 19.11

8"
Deluxe Plug-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn
REF#MP26MA

– 6 1 Bag 61733 26.29

6"
Fits GE® Style Plug-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#WB30M1

– 6 1 Bag 61706 38.05

8"
Fits GE® Style Plug-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn
REF#WB30M2

– 6 1 Bag 61707 51.68

6"
Fits GE® Style Wire-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#WB30X342

– 6 1 Bag 61708 45.62

8"
Fits GE® Style Wire-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn
REF#WB30X341

– 6 1 Bag 61709 59.90

6"
Fits GE® Style Wire-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn

– 6 1 Bag 61712 41.78

8"
Fits GE® Style Wire-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn

– 6 1 Bag 61713 48.21

6"
Fits GE® Style Plug-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#WB30X59

– 6 1 Bag 61714 30.27

8"
Fits GE® Style Plug-in
Surface Element – 5 Turn
REF#WB30X348

– 6 1 Bag 61715 43.49

6"
Economy Plug-in
Surface Element – 3 Turn
REF#SP12YA

– 6 1 Bag 61716 12.84

8"
Economy Plug-in
Surface Element – 4 Turn
REF#SP21YA

– 6 1 Bag 61717 16.45

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   59 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
cc

es
so

rie
s Miscellaneous

60

Freezer / Refrigerator Thermostat
• Temperature range of -20°F to 80°F
• Safe, four zone temperature indicators
• Stands or hangs
• Workswith all refrigerator brands

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Chrome-plated
Steel Thermometer

– 48 1 Blister 77501 5.04

Oven Thermostat
• Temperature range of 100°F to 600°F
• Stands or hangs
• Workswith all oven brands

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

–
Chrome-plated
Steel Thermometer

– 48 1 Blister 77507 5.04

Applicance Brush Set
• For dryer and vent filters and refrigerator and AC coils
• Ideal for cleaning hard-to-reach areas
• Includes (1) 30” long narrow brush and (1) 36” long wide brush

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 2-Pack Set – 12 1 Carded 60765 7.48

Anti-Vibration Pads
• Reduces noise and vibrations of washers and dryers
• Works on any floor service
• Recessed area on top keeps appliances steady

Length Description Inner Master Unit Order Pack Part # List

– 4-Pack – 12 1 Box 69001 13.94

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   60 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
lphabetic Index

61

Alphabetic Index

"Y" Mixer Hose 23

1/4-Turn Stop Valves 48, 49

3-Way Stop Valves 47, 49

Adapt-A-Valves 10

Air Gap Caps 56

Air Gap Drain Hose 17

Air Gaps 56

Aluminum Transitions 31

Angle Stop Valves 47, 48

Angled Pigtail Cords 17

Anti-Vibration Pads 26, 60

Appliance Brush 60

Appliance Brush Set 60

Appliance Cleaner Kits 60

Appliance Wye 17

Black Malleable 
Fittings

53, 54, 55

Brass Compression 
Fittings

50, 51

Brass Dishwasher 
Elbows

14

Brass Gas Valves
35, 36, 41, 
42, 52

Coated Stainless Steel 
Hose

21

Compression Fittings 50, 51

Compression Nuts 51

Compression Sleeves 51

Compression Tees 51

Connectors - 
Dishwashers

12, 13

Connectors - 
Icemakers

6, 7, 8, 9

Connectors - Washing 
Machines

20, 21, 
22,23

Copper Icemaker 
Installation

8

Copper Tubing 8, 14

Corrugated Dishwasher 
Drain Hoses

16

CPVC Connection 
Outlet Boxes

44, 45, 46

Dehumidifier Hose 23

Dishwasher 
Accessories

14

Dishwasher Connector 17

Dishwasher Drain 
Hoses

16, 17

Dishwasher Drain Line 
Extension

17

Dishwasher Elbow 
Fittings

14, 51

Dishwasher Electrical 
Cords

15

Dishwasher Fittings 14, 51

Dishwasher Installation 
Kits

12, 13

Dishwasher Installation 
Parts

18

Dishwasher Mounting 
Bracket

15

Dishwasher Pan 18

Dishwasher Pigtail 
Cords

15

Dishwasher Tailpiece 56

Disposal Connector 17

Disposal Hose 17

Drain Hook 25

Drain Hoses 16, 17, 24

Drain Hoses, Washing 
Machine

24

Drain Pan Fittings 26

Drain Pans, Washing 
Machine

26

Drain Valves 36

Drip Pans 58

Dryer Accessories 32

Dryer Anti-Vibration 
Pads

26, 60

Dryer Cords 29

Dryer Ducting 30, 31, 32

Dryer Electrical Cords 29

Dryer Installation Kit 28

Dryer Outlet Box 46

Dryer Receptacles 57

Dryer Transitions 31

Dryer Vent Elbow 31

Dual Outlet Stop 
Valves

47, 48, 49

Duct Clamp 32

1 – Co Co – Di Di – Du

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   61 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


A
lp

ha
be

tic
 In

de
x

62

Alphabetic Index

Elbows 14, 25

Electrical Cords 15, 29, 38

Electrical Cords, Dryer 29

Electrical Cords, 
Range

38

Electrical Pigtail Cords 17

Electrical Receptacles 57

Elements 59

End Outlet 56

Epoxy Coated Gas 
Connectors

33, 39

Filter Hose Washer 25, 29

Filter Kit 9

Fittings
36, 42, 49, 
50-55

Flexible Drain Hose 24, 25

Freezer Thermostat 60

Freezer Thermostat 58

Gas Ball Valves 41

Gas Connector Kit 33, 39

Gas Connectors
33, 34, 35, 
39, 40, 41

Gas Pipe Thread Tape 55

Gas Range Connector 
Kit

39

Gas Range 
Connectors

39, 40, 41

Gas Valves 41, 42, 52

High Efficiency 
Connector

21

High Efficiency Washing 
Machine Connector

21

Hose Clamps 18, 32

Hose Washers 25, 29

Hot Water Drain Hose 17

Icemaker Accessories 10

Icemaker Installation 
Kits

7, 8, 9

Icemaker Outlet Boxes 44, 45

Icemaker Parts 10

Icemaker Supply Lines 6

Inline Water Filter 10

Lint Trap 25

Malleable Fittings 53, 54, 55

Multi-Turn Stop Valves 47, 48

Needle Valves 9

Nipples 54, 55

Outlet Box Face Plates 46

Outlet Boxes 44, 45, 46

Oven Thermostat 60

Pans 18

Pans, Dishwasher 18

PEX Connectors 7

PEX Icemaker Kits 7

Pex Rolls 7, 14

Pigtail Cords 15

Pipe Thread Tape 55

Plastic Push-Fit Valves 49

Polyethylene Icmaker 
Kits

9

Polyethylene Tubing 9

PVC Dishwasher 
Connectors

13

PVC Drain Hoses, 
Washing Machine

24, 25

PVC Fill Hose 22

PVC Icemaker 
Connectors

8

Quarter Turn Stop 
Valves

48, 49

Range Cords 38

Range Electrical Cords 38

Range Elements 59

Range Receptacles 57

Red an Blue Washing 
Machine Connectors

21, 23

Red and Blue Fill 
Hoses 

21, 23

Red and Blue Hoses 21, 23

Reflector Bowls 58

Refrigerator Fittings 10

Refrigerator 
Thermostat

60

El – Ga Hi – Pe Pe – Re

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   62 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

A
lphabetic Index

63

Alphabetic Index

Replacement Washers 35

Romex Connectors 57

Rubber "Y" Mixer 
Hose

23

Rubber Dehumidifier 
Hose

23

Rubber Dishwasher 
Connector

17

Rubber Disposal 
Connector

17

Rubber Drain Hose 26

Rubber Extension 
Hose

24

Rubber Fill Hose 23

Rubber Steam Dryer 
Kit

28

Rubber Utility Drain 
Hose

23

Rubber Washing 
Machine Connectors

22, 23

Saddle Valves 9

Saddle Vavle 9

Service Tee Valves 10

Stainless Steel 
Dishwasher Connectors

12

Stainless Steel Gas 
Connectors

34, 35, 40, 
41

Stainless Steel Hose 
Clamps

18, 32

Stainless Steel 
Icemaker Connectors

6

Stainless Steel Steam 
Dryer Kit

28

Stainless Steel Washing 
Machine Connectors

20, 21

Steam Dryer 
Accessories

28

Steam Dryer Adapter 
Hose

28

Steam Dryer 
Installation Kit

28

Steam Dryer Outlet 
Box

44

Steam Dryer 
Transitions

31

Stop Valves 47, 48, 49

Straight Pigtail Cords 15

Supply Lines – 
Dishwasher

12

Supply Lines – 
Icemakers

6, 7, 8, 9

Supply Lines – 
Washing Machines

63

Sweat Connection 
Outlet Boxes

44, 45, 46

Tailpiece 56

Thermostats 60

Tubular 56

Vent Hood 32

Washing Machine 
Anti-Vibration Pads

26, 60

Washing Machine 
Connectors 

20, 21, 22, 
23

Washing Machine 
Drain Hook

25

Washing Machine 
Drain Hoses

23, 24, 25

Washing Machine 
Drain Pans

26

Washing Machine 
Elbows

25

Washing Machine Lint 
Trap

25

Washing Machine 
Outlet Boxes

45, 46

Washing Machine 
Pads

66

Washing Machine 
Valves

104

Washing Machine Y 
Hoses

64

Water Connectors - 
Dishwashers

12, 13

Water Connectors - 
Icemakers

6, 7, 8, 9

Water Connectors - 
Washing Machines

63

Wire Nuts 57

Re – St St – Wa Wa – Wi

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   63 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


N
um

er
ic

 In
de

x

64

Numeric Index
04470 . . . . . 56
04499 . . . . . 56
10773 . . . . . 48
10775 . . . . . 48
35088 . . . . . 56
35090 . . . . . 56
35128 . . . . . 56
35310 . . . . . 56
35311 . . . . . 56
35312 . . . . . 56
35328 . . . . . 56
35329 . . . . . 56
35358 . . . . . 56
35384 . . . . . 56
36028 . . . . . 30
40471 . . . . . 56
41003 . . . . . 28
41005 . . . . . 28
41006 . . . . . 28
41013 . . . . . 12
41015 . . . . . 12
41016 . . . . . 15
41017 . . . . . 28
41021 . . . . . 28
41023 . . . . . 29
41024 . . . . . 28
41025 . . . . . 28
41026 . . . . . 20
41027 . . . . . 20
41028 . . . . . 20
41029 . . . . . 20
41032 . . . . . 12
41033 . . . . . 6
41035 . . . . . 6
41036 . . . . . 6
41037 . . . . . 12
41040 . . . . . 12
41041 . . . . . 12
41042 . . . . . 12
41043 . . . . . 12
41045 . . . . . 12
41058 . . . . . 12
41059 . . . . . 12
41060 . . . . . 12
41061 . . . . . 13
41062 . . . . . 8
41063 . . . . . 20
41065 . . . . . 21
41066 . . . . . 21
41067 . . . . . 20
41130 . . . . . 12
41131 . . . . . 28
41132 . . . . . 12

41136 . . . . . 24
41138 . . . . . 24
41140 . . . . . 13
41150 . . . . . 13
41152 . . . . . 13
41180 . . . . . 21
41190 . . . . . 25
41500 . . . . . 33
41502 . . . . . 33
41600 . . . . . 39
41602 . . . . . 39
43257 . . . . . 18
43259 . . . . . 18
43287 . . . . . 32
43296 . . . . . 18
43309 . . . . . 18
43311 . . . . . 18
48032 . . . . . 12
48033 . . . . . 12
48034 . . . . . 12
48073 . . . . . 12
48074 . . . . . 12
48075 . . . . . 12
48076 . . . . . 12
48078 . . . . . 12
48080 . . . . . 12
48082 . . . . . 12
48141 . . . . . 12
48283 . . . . . 6
48316 . . . . . 7
48319 . . . . . 21
48336 . . . . . 13
48337 . . . . . 13
48355 . . . . . 9
48362 . . . . . 9
48363 . . . . . 12
48364 . . . . . 12
48365 . . . . . 12
48366 . . . . . 12
48367 . . . . . 20
48368 . . . . . 20
48369 . . . . . 20
48370 . . . . . 20
48371 . . . . . 20
48372 . . . . . 20
48373 . . . . . 21
48374 . . . . . 21
48375 . . . . . 21
48376 . . . . . 21
48377 . . . . . 21
48378 . . . . . 21
48379 . . . . . 8
48380 . . . . . 8

48381 . . . . . 8
48383 . . . . . 6
48384 . . . . . 6
48387 . . . . . 6
48388 . . . . . 6
48389 . . . . . 6
48390 . . . . . 6
48391 . . . . . 6
48392 . . . . . 6
48397 . . . . . 24
48398 . . . . . 8
48640 . . . . . 20
48747 . . . . . 12
48996 . . . . . 8
50011 . . . . . 55
50013 . . . . . 55
50021 . . . . . 55
50023 . . . . . 55
50031 . . . . . 55
50033 . . . . . 55
52525 . . . . . 26
52528 . . . . . 26
60001 . . . . . 35
60001 . . . . . 41
60001 . . . . . 52
60003 . . . . . 35
60003 . . . . . 41
60003 . . . . . 52
60005 . . . . . 35
60005 . . . . . 41
60005 . . . . . 52
60009 . . . . . 35
60009 . . . . . 41
60009 . . . . . 52
60011 . . . . . 35
60011 . . . . . 41
60011 . . . . . 52
60013 . . . . . 41
60013 . . . . . 52
60029 . . . . . 36
60029 . . . . . 42
60029 . . . . . 52
60030 . . . . . 35
60030 . . . . . 41
60030 . . . . . 52
60031 . . . . . 35
60031 . . . . . 41
60031 . . . . . 52
60032 . . . . . 36
60032 . . . . . 42
60032 . . . . . 52
60034 . . . . . 36
60034 . . . . . 42

60034 . . . . . 52
60220 . . . . . 46
60222 . . . . . 46
60227 . . . . . 46
60230 . . . . . 46
60231 . . . . . 46
60232 . . . . . 44
60233 . . . . . 44
60234 . . . . . 44
60237 . . . . . 45
60238 . . . . . 45
60239 . . . . . 45
60240 . . . . . 45
60241 . . . . . 45
60242 . . . . . 45
60243 . . . . . 46
60244 . . . . . 46
60245 . . . . . 46
60246 . . . . . 45
60247 . . . . . 45
60248 . . . . . 45
60249 . . . . . 45
60250 . . . . . 45
60252 . . . . . 46
60253 . . . . . 45
60254 . . . . . 45
60256 . . . . . 45
60258 . . . . . 45
60260 . . . . . 45
60261 . . . . . 46
60262 . . . . . 44
60263 . . . . . 45
60264 . . . . . 45
60265 . . . . . 46
60266 . . . . . 44
60270 . . . . . 46
60304 . . . . . 22
60307 . . . . . 23
60308 . . . . . 22
60309 . . . . . 23
60310 . . . . . 22
60314 . . . . . 23
60315 . . . . . 23
60318 . . . . . 23
60350 . . . . . 22
60352 . . . . . 24
60355 . . . . . 24
60357 . . . . . 24
60358 . . . . . 24
60363 . . . . . 17
60365 . . . . . 17
60419 . . . . . 56
60421 . . . . . 56

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   64 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

N
um

eric Index

65

Numeric Index
60423 . . . . . 17
60424 . . . . . 17
60482 . . . . . 23
60484 . . . . . 23
60486 . . . . . 23
60489 . . . . . 8
60490 . . . . . 8
60510 . . . . . 46
60513 . . . . . 46
60516 . . . . . 31
60518 . . . . . 32
60519 . . . . . 17
60590 . . . . . 32
60597 . . . . . 31
60601 . . . . . 32
60631 . . . . . 31
60642 . . . . . 32
60643 . . . . . 31
60645 . . . . . 31
60651 . . . . . 15
60653 . . . . . 31
60655 . . . . . 15
60657 . . . . . 15
60663 . . . . . 15
60702 . . . . . 32
60719 . . . . . 58
60720 . . . . . 58
60722 . . . . . 58
60723 . . . . . 58
60725 . . . . . 58
60726 . . . . . 58
60727 . . . . . 58
60728 . . . . . 58
60746 . . . . . 58
60747 . . . . . 58
60748 . . . . . 58
60749 . . . . . 58
60750 . . . . . 58
60751 . . . . . 58
60752 . . . . . 58
60753 . . . . . 58
60761 . . . . . 58
60762 . . . . . 58
60763 . . . . . 58
60764 . . . . . 58
60765 . . . . . 60
61241 . . . . . 38
61242 . . . . . 38
61243 . . . . . 38
61244 . . . . . 38
61245 . . . . . 38
61246 . . . . . 38
61247 . . . . . 38

61248 . . . . . 38
61249 . . . . . 29
61250 . . . . . 29
61251 . . . . . 29
61252 . . . . . 29
61253 . . . . . 29
61254 . . . . . 29
61255 . . . . . 29
61256 . . . . . 38
61259 . . . . . 29
61260 . . . . . 57
61261 . . . . . 57
61262 . . . . . 57
61263 . . . . . 57
61265 . . . . . 57
61266 . . . . . 57
61267 . . . . . 57
61268 . . . . . 38
61269 . . . . . 38
61271 . . . . . 38
61272 . . . . . 38
61273 . . . . . 38
61302 . . . . . 57
61303 . . . . . 57
61304 . . . . . 57
61305 . . . . . 57
61706 . . . . . 59
61707 . . . . . 59
61708 . . . . . 59
61709 . . . . . 59
61712 . . . . . 59
61713 . . . . . 59
61714 . . . . . 59
61715 . . . . . 59
61716 . . . . . 59
61717 . . . . . 59
61730 . . . . . 59
61731 . . . . . 59
61732 . . . . . 59
61733 . . . . . 59
62730 . . . . . 36
62730 . . . . . 42
62730 . . . . . 52
62731 . . . . . 36
62731 . . . . . 42
62731 . . . . . 52
62740 . . . . . 36
62740 . . . . . 42
62744 . . . . . 36
62744 . . . . . 42
62744 . . . . . 52
62745 . . . . . 36
62745 . . . . . 42

62745 . . . . . 52
62747 . . . . . 36
62747 . . . . . 42
62747 . . . . . 52
65013 . . . . . 7
65015 . . . . . 7
65017 . . . . . 7
65234 . . . . . 51
65236 . . . . . 51
65450 . . . . . 25
65703 . . . . . 42
65703 . . . . . 52
65704 . . . . . 42
65704 . . . . . 52
65705 . . . . . 42
65705 . . . . . 52
65726 . . . . . 36
65726 . . . . . 42
65726 . . . . . 52
65728 . . . . . 36
65728 . . . . . 42
65728 . . . . . 52
69001 . . . . . 26
69001 . . . . . 60
69006 . . . . . 16
69007 . . . . . 16
69008 . . . . . 12
69009 . . . . . 17
69010 . . . . . 16
69011 . . . . . 15
69012 . . . . . 15
69018 . . . . . 15
69020 . . . . . 15
69022 . . . . . 15
69024 . . . . . 15
69030 . . . . . 30
69032 . . . . . 30
70144 . . . . . 25
70144 . . . . . 29
70145 . . . . . 25
70145 . . . . . 29
70486 . . . . . 18
75022 . . . . . 10
75022 . . . . . 49
77501 . . . . . 60
77507 . . . . . 60
78231 . . . . . 53
78232 . . . . . 53
78233 . . . . . 53
78238 . . . . . 53
78241 . . . . . 53
78242 . . . . . 53
78243 . . . . . 53

78261 . . . . . 53
78262 . . . . . 53
78267 . . . . . 53
78268 . . . . . 53
78270 . . . . . 53
78275 . . . . . 54
78276 . . . . . 54
78282 . . . . . 54
78283 . . . . . 54
78292 . . . . . 53
78293 . . . . . 53
78294 . . . . . 53
78306 . . . . . 54
78307 . . . . . 54
78308 . . . . . 54
78309 . . . . . 54
78313 . . . . . 54
78315 . . . . . 54
78316 . . . . . 54
78317 . . . . . 54
78318 . . . . . 54
78319 . . . . . 54
78320 . . . . . 54
78326 . . . . . 54
78331 . . . . . 54
78332 . . . . . 55
78333 . . . . . 55
78334 . . . . . 55
78335 . . . . . 55
78336 . . . . . 55
78342 . . . . . 55
78346 . . . . . 55
78435 . . . . . 53
78479 . . . . . 54
78497 . . . . . 55
78498 . . . . . 55
80169 . . . . . 8
80170 . . . . . 14
84001 . . . . . 10
84038 . . . . . 49
84040 . . . . . 49
84043 . . . . . 49
84045 . . . . . 14
84046 . . . . . 10
84046 . . . . . 49
84047 . . . . . 14
84048 . . . . . 10
84048 . . . . . 49
85724 . . . . . 7
85725 . . . . . 14
86089 . . . . . 7
89090 . . . . . 7
90429 . . . . . 56

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   65 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/


N
um

er
ic

 In
de

x

66

Numeric Index
91218 . . . . . 16
91221 . . . . . 25
91225 . . . . . 16
91227 . . . . . 16
91228 . . . . . 25
91229 . . . . . 25
95111 . . . . . 22
98561 . . . . . 9
98590 . . . . . 17
98591 . . . . . 17
98592 . . . . . 17
99013 . . . . . 57
99030 . . . . . 57
0404112 . . . 34
0404118 . . . 34
0404124 . . . 34
0404130 . . . 34
0404136 . . . 34
0404148 . . . 34
0404160 . . . 34
0404172 . . . 34
0405024 . . . 33
0405030 . . . 33
0405048 . . . 33
0405060 . . . 33
0405072 . . . 33
0405612 . . . 34
0405618 . . . 34
0405624 . . . 34
0405630 . . . 34
0405636 . . . 34
0405648 . . . 34
0414336 . . . 33
0414348 . . . 33
0415012 . . . 35
0415018 . . . 35
0415024 . . . 35
0415030 . . . 35
0415036 . . . 35
0415048 . . . 35
0415060 . . . 35
0415072 . . . 35
0415124 . . . 33
0415136 . . . 33
0415148 . . . 33
0415160 . . . 33
0415824 . . . 35
0415830 . . . 35
0415836 . . . 35
0415848 . . . 35
0415860 . . . 35
0416119 . . . 39
0416120 . . . 39

0416121 . . . 39
0416122 . . . 39
0416124 . . . 33
0416136 . . . 33
0416148 . . . 33
0416724 . . . 33
0416736 . . . 33
0416748 . . . 33
0421448 . . . 40
0421536 . . . 39
0421578 . . . 39
0422024 . . . 39
0422036 . . . 39
0423836 . . . 41
0423848 . . . 41
0423860 . . . 41
0424624 . . . 40
0424648 . . . 40
0424660 . . . 40
0424718 . . . 39
0424724 . . . 39
0424860 . . . 40
0425412 . . . 40
0425418 . . . 40
0425424 . . . 40
0425430 . . . 41
0425436 . . . 41
0425448 . . . 41
0425460 . . . 41
0425472 . . . 41
0425512 . . . 39
0425518 . . . 39
0425524 . . . 39
0425536 . . . 39
0425548 . . . 39
0425560 . . . 39
0425572 . . . 39
0427818 . . . 40
0427824 . . . 40
0427830 . . . 40
0427836 . . . 40
0427848 . . . 40
0428724 . . . 40
0428730 . . . 40
0428736 . . . 40
0428748 . . . 40
0428760 . . . 40
0428772 . . . 40
0431036 . . . 40
0431048 . . . 40
04129LF . . . 47
04320LF . . . 47
04325LF . . . 48

04326LF . . . 47
04338LF . . . 47
04343LF . . . 47
04344LF . . . 47
04348LF . . . 47
04349LF . . . 47
04350LF . . . 48
04351LF . . . 47
04352LF . . . 48
04353LF . . . 14
04353LF . . . 47
04423LF . . . 48
10732LF . . . 48
10733LF . . . 48
10737LF . . . 48
10738LF . . . 48
10777LF . . . 10
10777LF . . . 48
10779LF . . . 10
10779LF . . . 48
10780LF . . . 10
10780LF . . . 48
25881LF . . . 10
25881LF . . . 49
25882LF . . . 14
25882LF . . . 49
48651LF . . . 49
48652LF . . . 49
48654LF . . . 49
48655LF . . . 49
48673LF . . . 48
60320N . . . . 22
60321N . . . . 22
60322N . . . . 22
60323N . . . . 22
60325N . . . . 22
60326N . . . . 22
60327N . . . . 22
60329N . . . . 22
60331N . . . . 22
60333N . . . . 22
60335N . . . . 22
60349N . . . . 23
60437N . . . . 7
60451N . . . . 7
60461N . . . . 10
60466N . . . . 7
60467N . . . . 7
60474N . . . . 7
60476N . . . . 10
60479N . . . . 7
60485N . . . . 10
62557LF . . . 51

65201LF . . . 51
65205LF . . . 51
65211LF . . . 51
65221LF . . . 51
65225LF . . . 51
65229LF . . . 51
65231LF . . . 51
65239LF . . . 51
65335LF . . . 50
65339LF . . . 50
65343LF . . . 50
65345LF . . . 50
65361LF . . . 50
65367LF . . . 50
65369LF . . . 50
65375LF . . . 51
65379LF . . . 51
65401LF . . . 50
65405LF . . . 50
65423LF . . . 10
65423LF . . . 50
65431LF . . . 50
65435LF . . . 50
65444LF . . . 10
65444LF . . . 50
65445LF . . . 50
65446LF . . . 14
65446LF . . . 51
65447LF . . . 14
65447LF . . . 51
65457LF . . . 50
65458LF . . . 50
65465LF . . . 50
65469LF . . . 50
65473LF . . . 50
65475LF . . . 50
65479LF . . . 50
65481LF . . . 50
65507LF . . . 51
65509LF . . . 14
65509LF . . . 51
65513LF . . . 51
65680LF . . . 10
65680LF . . . 50
65801LF . . . 9
65823LF . . . 9
65827LF . . . 9
91310N . . . . 8
91311N . . . . 6

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   66 11/28/17   10:02 AM



Item # Qty EZ-FLO Part # Customer Part # Description Unit Price Discount Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

GRAND TOTAL:

This order is accepted subject to approval by our offices. Any part or all is subject to cancellation or delay in delivery
due to government regulation or contingencies beyond our control. Prices subject to change without notice.

EZ-FLO International, Inc.
2750 E. Mission Blvd. Ontario, CA 91761

Customer Service: 800.486.5256
Order Fax: 866.827.3012

Visit our website at www.ez-flo.net

P.O. # Payment Terms Freight Terms
❏ PPD   ❏ COL

Ship Via Ship Date Salesman / Buyer

DATE:                                 

CUSTOMER ACCT. #:                                                      

BILL TO:                                                                          

                                                                                       

                                                                                       

                                                                                       

SHIP TO:                                                                          

                                                                                       

                                                                                       

                                                                                         

PHONE: FAX:

ORDER FORM
MINIMUM ORDER: $100.00 NET

EZ-FLO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   67 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://www.ez-flo.net/


THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   68 11/28/17   10:02 AM



THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
EZ-FLO International, Inc.
2750 E. Mission Blvd. Ontario, CA 91761

Customer Service: 800.486.5256
Order Fax: 866.827.3012

Visit our website at www.ez-flo.net

APPLICATION FOR OPEN CREDIT
APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL

EZ-FLO INTERNATIONAL, INC.

BUSINESS NAME:                                                                                           EMAIL:                                                                         

STREET ADDRESS:                                                                                                                                                                                     

P.O. BOX:                        P.O. BOX ZIP CODE:                              CITY:                                                                                             

STATE:                     ZIP CODE:                                PHONE:                                                     FAX:                                                 

TYPE OF BUSINESS:                                                                                                DATE ESTABLISHED:                                         

❏ CORPORATION Officers (Names & Addresses):                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                                                            

❏ SOLE PROPRIETOR Owner (Name & Address):                                                                                                                               

❏ PARTNERSHIP Partners (Names & Addresses):                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                                                         

COMMERCIAL TRADE REFERENCES: Give only names of those you buy from on OPEN ACCOUNT. References will not be considered 
valid unless FULL NAMES, ADDRESSES, and PHONE NUMBERS are included.

NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX

                                        
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 

                                              
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 

                            
                            
                            
                            
                               

               
               
               
               
               

                  
                  
                  
                  
                  

                           
                           
                           
                           
                           

                           
                           
                           
                           
                           

Amount of Credit Desired Monthly: $                                                                 Resale Permit No.:                                                    
                                                                 (REQUIRED)

Puchase Order Required:  ❏ Yes  ❏ No     Accepts Back Orders:  ❏ Yes  ❏ No

Authorized Buyer:                                                                                                                                                                               

Accounts Payable Contact:                                                                               Billing Instructions:                                                      

BANK REFERENCES: NAME:                                                                                    ACCOUNT #:                                                   

❏ SAVINGS  ADDRESS:                                                                                                                                                       

❏ CHECKING  CITY:                                                                     STATE:                                ZIP CODE:                              

❏ LOAN  PHONE:                                                                 FAX:                                                              

  CONTACT:                                                                                                                                                                        

Should you approve this application, I (we) agree to pay for all goods purchased under terms and conditions agreed upon. 
EZ-FLO International, Inc. is authorized to contact any references or banks listed above. It is understood that any information so 
obtained will be used solely for granting credit. (Past due accounts may be subject to a service charge. Should it become necessary 
to collect this account through an attorney, by legal proceedings, or otherwise, the undersigned, including endorsers, promise to pay all 
cost of collections, including reasonable attorney’s fees.)

Authorized Buyer / Co-Officer / Partner:                                                                                                                                               

Title:                                                                                                                       Date:                                                                    

Should a credit availability be granted by EZ-FLO International, Inc., all decisions with respect to the extension or continuation shall be in 
the sole discretion of EZ-FLO International, Inc. EZ-FLO International, Inc. may terminate any credit availability within its sole discretion.

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   69 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://www.ez-flo.net/


THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   70 11/28/17   10:02 AM



ORDER NOW: ez-flo.net / 800.486.5256

Term
s &

 C
onditions

71

EZ-FLO International, Inc.
Corporate Office
2750 E. Mission Blvd.
Ontario, CA 91761

Corporate Office
909.947.5256 
909.947.5775 fax

Sales/Customer Service 
800.486.5256
866.827.3012 fax

Manufacturing/Packaging
Rockwall, TX
Ningbo, China

Distribution Centers
Ontario, CA 
Rockwall, TX 
Jacksonville, FL
Kinston, NC 
Logan Township, NJ 

Freight & Shipping Policy
Orders exceeding $900 net will be shipped prepaid to destinations within 
the continental United States. Orders to Alaska, Hawaii and Puerto Rico 
exceeding $900 net will be shipped prepaid to nearest continental United 
States port.

Terms
2% 10, net 30 days. Any amount past due is subject to a finance charge 
of 1.5% per month (18% per annum) on the past due balance. Disputed 
balances should be brought to the attention of EZ-FLO International 
immediately for a timely resolution. If any invoice is held in question, the 
balance not in question shall be paid in accordance with the aforementioned 
terms. Open accounts are subject to approval by our credit dept. according 
to customer financial statements, trade references & bank references.

Order Quantities
All orders must be issued in increments of unit order quantities as listed 
in the catalog. Where only master case quantities are listed, orders must 
be issued by master case quantities as listed in the catalog. Partial order 
quantities will be increased to nearest inner case quantities. All orders 
must be placed conforming to priced units of sale, e.g. bag, dozen, etc. 
Minimum order - $100.00 net.

Return Policy
EZ-FLO International, Inc. will respond in most cases, within 24 hours, to 
all RGA requests. An RGA number (or reason for decline) and instructions 
will be faxed to the customer along with a Return Materials Form. Returned 
item(s) must be shipped with the Returned Materials Form to be processed. 
Failure to include this form will result in the shipment being returned, at the 
customer’s expense, and credit will not be considered.

Return transportation must be prepaid by the customer with freight carrier 
designated unless alternative shipping is authorized in advance as part 
of the RGA issued by EZ-FLO International. Any shipment sent collect 
will be rejected and returned at the customer’s expense. Freight will be 
credited on defective merchandise or on orders caused by or resulting from 
shipping errors on our part.

Credits will be issued at your cost when accompanied by an invoice or 
PO#, otherwise the prevailing price will represent the credited amount due.

Material (excluding defective items) must be received by EZ-FLO 
International in sellable condition in the original packaging. Material 
not received in original packaging will be subject to an additional 20% 
repacking fee. Credits must be taken within one year of receipt.

EZ-FLO International will not accept returns on any merchandise over one 
year from date of initial sale. Any RGA may be subject to a 20% restocking 
charge. All RGA’s expire 30 days after date of issue. Returns on product 
(excluding defective items) will be accepted up to 90 days after date of 
delivery. Product returned without prior approval will be returned to sender 
freight collect.

Online Orders
Customers may visit ez-flo.net or call 800-486-5256 to set up an online 
account and password to order product online. Applications are subject to 
an approval process and customers will be notified of their status once all 
documentation has been received and reviewed.

Disclaimer
References to manufacturer’s trade names and/or registered trademarks 
that appear in the EZ-FLO International Catalog are intended for 
the sole purpose of identifying brands. EZ-FLO repair parts will fit 
designated brands, and are not to be construed as an endorsement or 
acknowledgment, either expressed or implied, that products sold are 
authentic OEM products made by or licensed by such manufacturers. The 
original equipment manufacturer bears no liability for the quality of EZ-FLO 
repair or replacement parts.

Claims
No claims will be allowed unless reported within 72 hours of receipt of 
goods. All claims for shortage or damage should be reported by consignee, 
and must be accompanied by a copy of the proof of delivery receipt noting 
the specific shortage or damage. Any claim should be reported to the 
Customer Service Department. EZ-FLO International shall not be held 
responsible in any claim of injury or damage from the installation of EZ-
FLO merchandise.

Customers
All merchandise is sold to wholesale customers for resale. Customer 
assumes full liability for all taxes or other charges assessed or imposed 
by any government agency. All customers are required to furnish EZ-FLO 
International their tax exemption number or applicable sales tax will be 
charged. All customers must have a signed and completely filled out credit 
application on file.

Warranty
EZ-FLO International’s warranty shall be limited to replacement or credit, 
not to exceed the purchase price of the item. Labor and installation 
charges of any kind are not covered by our warranty. The warranty is 
against defects in workmanship or material for a period of one (1) year 
from the date of purchase. The warranty covers only the specific use for 
which each item is designed. The improper use or installation of any EZ-
FLO product immediately voids the warranty. All claims regarding warranty 
must be reported to EZ-Flo within 3 business days of occurrence.

Backorders
If requested by the customer at the time of order, backorders exceeding 
$50.00 will be held for 30 days. Backorders under $10.00 will be cancelled.

Sales Policy
Possession or receipt of this catalog does not constitute an offer to sell.

Prices
Prices are subject to change without notice. All orders will be shipped 
and invoiced at the prevailing price at time of shipment. For larger or OEM 
quantities, we would like the opportunity to quote pricing and scheduled 
deliveries.

Reproductions
© No part of this catalog may be reproduced without the expressed written 
consent of EZ-FLO International, Inc. All photography is the property of 
EZ-Flo International and cannot be reproduced/copied without written 
permission.

Catalog
EZ-FLO International, Inc. shall not be held responsible for typographical 
errors and will not be held responsible for any liability associated with 
misprints, errors, and/or pricing discrepancies in this publication.

California Proposition 65 Warning
Products contained within our catalog and on our website may contain 
chemicals known to the state of California to cause cancer and birth 
defects or other reproductive harm.  If you have any questions or need 
additional information on our products, please call 1.800.486.5256 ext 499.

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   71 11/28/17   10:02 AM

http://ez-flo.net/
http://ez-flo.net/


Th
an

k 
 Y

ou

72

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK

EAST_InstallationCatalog_2018_49-72.indd   72 11/28/17   10:02 AM



All Eastman products feature superior performance 
for a reliable installation every time. 

Aluminum Pans

Plastic Pans

Connectors

Stands

Expansion Tanks

Vacuum Relief
Valves

Trusted by Professionals
for Over 50 Years

MADE RIGHT. MADE TO LAST.

EASTMAN ALSO MANUFACTURES 
A FULL LINE OF WATER HEATER 

INSTALLATION & REPAIR 
PRODUCTS

PREFERRED BRAND FOR WATER HEATER INSTALLATION

Eastman_Cover_FINAL_ARTWORK_10-18-17.indd   4 10/25/17   8:18 AM



EZ-FLO International, Inc.
2750 E. Mission Blvd. Ontario, CA 91761

800.486.5256  |  www.ez-flo.net

2018 Appliance Installation Catalog
© 2018 Copyright. EZ-FLO International, Inc. All rights reserved.

APPLIANCE INSTALLATION CATALOG

Eastman_Cover_FINAL_ARTWORK_10-18-17.indd   1 10/25/17   8:18 AM

http://www.ez-flo.net/

